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1 3191135321033130 GITANJALI AJIT VANDKAR SEBC 166.00000

2 3190858821030111 VIBHAWARI ATMARAM PARAB OPEN 164.00000

3 3190858821029851 SHYAM ASHOK PHULPAGAR OPEN 162.00000

4 3190858821029975 AKANKSHA ANOOP AGARWAL OPEN 162.00000

5 3190855321028014 LOKHIT DHARMENDRA ADE OPEN 160.00000

6 3190858821030064 SHRUTI SUDHIR PRABHALE SC 160.00000

7 3190858821029883 VISHAKHA SUNIL SHINKAR OBC 160.00000

8 3190856721028394 APEKSHA RAVINDRA DESHMUKH OPEN 158.00000

9 3190858821029796 ARPIT AMOL RAUL OBC 158.00000

10 3190858821030109 SIMRANKAUR KHALSA OPEN 158.00000

11 3190858821030153 KUNAL PRABHAKAR MAGAR SC 158.00000

12 3190858821029908 ANJALI ASHOK KUMAWAT OPEN 156.00000

13 3190858821029925 SHRADDHA DNYANESHWAR GHADGE OPEN 156.00000

14 3190858821030161 SAKSHI AJAY SURVE OPEN 156.00000

15 3190858821030253 BHAKTI RAJEEV BAOKAR OPEN 154.00000

16 3190858821030213 PREETI SATYANARAYAN GUPTA OPEN 154.00000

17 3190858821029914 BILWA YASHWANT SAWANT OPEN 154.00000

18 3190463121032690 RUGVED ANAND KULKARNI OPEN 154.00000

19 3190858821030190 MANSI AKSHAY PATEL OPEN 152.00000

20 3191167821032184 PALLAVI PRALHADRAO MAKKAPALLE SC 152.00000

21 3190855421030900 SAMRUDDHI ANIL ZANZAD OBC 152.00000

22 3190858821029921 RUTUJA VIVEK WANI OPEN 152.00000

23 3190855421030910 RUDRAKSHI RUPESH GHONGDE OBC 152.00000

24 3190858821029982 CHAITALI SRINIVAS KODAM SBC 152.00000

25 3190856421029397 PADMAJA SHASHIKANT KARADE OPEN 152.00000

26 3190855421030852 INDRA MANOJ RATHI OPEN 152.00000

27 3191135321032732 RAJESH BABAN HIRAVE OPEN 152.00000

28 3191135321033153 KHUSHAL VISHWAS KAJROLKAR OPEN 152.00000

29 3190858821029843 SHRUTI SUDHIR DRAVID OPEN 150.00000

30 3191135321032814 SHALINI HANUMANT TANDALE NT-D 150.00000

31 3191135321033123 MITALI ULHAS JOSHI OPEN 150.00000

32 3191135321033102 MUKTA RAHULRAO KULKARNI OPEN 150.00000

33 3191135321032875 SHRADDHA VIJAY SHINDE NT-B 150.00000

34 3190858821029933 DIVYA ATMARAM RANGWANI OPEN 148.00000

35 3190858821030195 BHAGYASHREE DHONDIRAM KADAM SC 148.00000

36 3194017021034166 ARYA VIVEK KOLHATKAR OPEN 148.00000

37 3190858821030052 POOJA AJAY SHAH OPEN 148.00000

38 3190858821030223 SIMRAN VIJAY JADHAV SC 148.00000

39 3190858821030233 SALONI MAHESH PATIL OBC 148.00000

40 3190858821029934 SHREEYA SANJAY POTE OPEN 148.00000

41 3191135321032763 KUNAL BALASAHEB BHUJBAL OBC 148.00000

42 3190856721028463 DIVYA MANOJ BADJATE OPEN 148.00000

43 3190858821030263 KHUSHI NARENDRA THAKKAR OPEN 148.00000

44 3190858821030236 DAKSHAJA SANJAY KADAM SC 148.00000

45 3191135321033142 RAJESHWARI RAJESHRAO BHIRAD OPEN 148.00000

46 3190856721028399 RUSHIKESH VISHVNATH NIKAM OPEN 148.00000

47 3191135321033110 SRUSHTI AVINASH GAIKWAD SC 148.00000

48 3190855421030825 VIVEK VIJAY AGALE OBC 146.00000

49 3190856721028336 SNEHA LAXMIKANT BHAGWAT SC 146.00000

50 3190858821030046 MOHINEE BHAU PANMAND OBC 146.00000

Provisional Merit List COT-2025

Marks ObtainedApplying CategoryCandidate Full NameSr.No Roll No



 Page 2 of 28
Post -Physiotherapist 

Provisional Merit List COT-2025

Marks ObtainedApplying CategoryCandidate Full NameSr.No Roll No

51 3190858821030264 SONALI SUNIL MANEK OPEN 146.00000

52 3190858821030224 AAROHI ABHIJIT JOSHI OPEN 146.00000

53 3190858821030125 RIYA RAJGOND ST 146.00000

54 3190855421030842 PALLAVI DILIP PAWAR VJ-A 146.00000

55 3191135321032845 NIKHITA KUMBHARE OPEN 146.00000

56 3190858821030207 RUTUJA GANGADHAR GHODKE OBC 146.00000

57 3190858821030049 KALPESH SATISHCHANDRA KHANDETOD OBC 146.00000

58 3190855321028008 PORNIMA ASHOK OLAMBE OBC 146.00000

59 3190855421030907 SHRUTI MAHESH GODBOLE OPEN 146.00000

60 3190856421029388 SAKSHI SANDEEP DESHPANDE OPEN 146.00000

61 3190855421030890 KUSHITA UDAY TANK OBC 146.00000

62 3190855421031038 JANHVI NARESH DOLAS SBC 146.00000

63 3190858821030044 JANHAVI SATISH JADHAV OPEN 146.00000

64 3190463121032673 NEHA CHANDRAKANT BHOSALE OPEN 144.00000

65 3190855421030844 ARTI SURESH KUMKUMWAR OPEN 144.00000

66 3190858821030187 SUMEDH SUBODH VAIDYA OPEN 144.00000

67 3191167821032193 BHARGAVI PRAKASH POTDAR OPEN 144.00000

68 3191167821032159 ANKITA NITIN BHAVSAR OBC 144.00000

69 3190858821030189 MEGHA VILAS AROLKAR OPEN 144.00000

70 3190856721028316 AMAR SIDDHARTH DAMLE OPEN 144.00000

71 3190799821031757 SNEHAL ASHOKRAO PALKAR OPEN 144.00000

72 3190463121032660 RUJUSHA VIJAY KOLHE OBC 144.00000

73 3190858821029997 KHUSHBOO NARESH PAKHRANI OPEN 144.00000

74 3190858821029842 VISHAKHA SUKHDEV GAIKWAD NT-B 144.00000

75 3190463121032697 RUTUJA DAGDU SURYAWANSHI OPEN 144.00000

76 3190858821030027 SHIVNARAYAN DURGAPRASAD TIWARI OPEN 144.00000

77 3190855321028000 RIYA PRAKASH JADHAV VJ-A 144.00000

78 3191135321032755 AANCHAL SUNIL BHANGDIA OPEN 144.00000

79 3190855421030999 AASTHA PATEL OPEN 144.00000

80 3190856721028403 SHRIKRISHNA KISHOR KAUDGAONKAR OPEN 144.00000

81 3191135321032721 SHARDUL VINAYAK GOSWAMI EWS 144.00000

82 3190856421029405 MRUNAL YASHWANT AJAGEKAR OPEN 144.00000

83 3191135321033159 PANKAJ EKNATH CHOPADE OBC 142.00000

84 3191135321032876 ADHIKSHA DHANAJIRAO PANDIT OPEN 142.00000

85 3190858821029903 NIMISHA SURYAKANT MISHRA OPEN 142.00000

86 3190463121032640 ANUJA ARVIND DESHPANDE OPEN 142.00000

87 3190858821029920 GARGI MOHAN SHIRKE OPEN 142.00000

88 3190858821030003 KETAKI VIJAY MANDKE OPEN 142.00000

89 3190858821030208 RAZIA BEGUM JAMIL AHMED SHAIKH OPEN 142.00000

90 3190858821029930 VIBHAWARI MANOJ WAGH OPEN 142.00000

91 3190858821030031 VAIBHAVI VIVEKANAND PATHADE OPEN 142.00000

92 3191135321032794 PRIYANKA LAXMAN KUMBHAR OBC 142.00000

93 3190858821030053 KHUSHBU RAMESH RAGHAWANI OPEN 142.00000

94 3190856721028476 ABHILASHA PRANAVKUMAR MUNDADA OPEN 142.00000

95 3190855321028047 AAYUSHI LAXMIKANT ATAL OPEN 142.00000

96 3190858821029904 SUBHLAXMI AJIT GHOSH OPEN 142.00000

97 3190858821029882 VISHAKHA GIRISH MULAOKAR OPEN 142.00000

98 3190858821030060 ADITI DNYANESHWAR NILE OPEN 142.00000

99 3190858821029931 SANKET BALU SANGALE NT-D 142.00000

100 3190463121032638 REVATI MANOJ KULKARNI OPEN 142.00000
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101 3190858821029890 PRANITA VISHNU MISAL NT-D 142.00000

102 3190855421030861 BHAGYASHREE PUNJABRAO SONEKAR OPEN 142.00000

103 3191135321032865 TASNEEM SABIR RIZVI OPEN 142.00000

104 3190858821029848 SAI SANDESH GODAMBE OBC 142.00000

105 3191135321032836 CHINMAYEE ANIL PATIL OPEN 142.00000

106 3190858821030246 JUNED HABIB SALOT OPEN 142.00000

107 3191167821032169 MANASI JAYADEEP FEGADE OPEN 142.00000

108 3190858821030154 VAISHNAVI SANJAY NAGARKAR OBC 142.00000

109 3190858821029950 GARGI DHANANJAY JOSHI OPEN 142.00000

110 3190858821030048 PRANALI PRASHANT REDEKAR SEBC 142.00000

111 3190858821030299 VAISHALI BAPU INGOLE OPEN 140.00000

112 3190855421030840 VISHNU VISHWAS RANADE OPEN 140.00000

113 3190799821031697 SNEHA BHAUSAHEB KADVE OPEN 140.00000

114 3190858821030241 JUDE JOHN DSOUZA OPEN 140.00000

115 3190858821030024 MANSI DINESH DARJI OPEN 140.00000

116 3191135321032801 MADHURA SANTOSH SOHANI OPEN 140.00000

117 3190858821030150 DRUSHA VIRENDRA ZINGADE OPEN 140.00000

118 3190463121032621 KAUSTUBH GURUDATT JADHAV OPEN 140.00000

119 3190799821031672 KAUSTUBH JITENDRA MAKTEDAR OPEN 140.00000

120 3190855421030966 ASMITA NARESHCHANDRA BHAKARE OBC 140.00000

121 3190463121032653 PRAJAKTA PRAKASH JADHAV OPEN 140.00000

122 3190858821030014 SHRUTI ASHOK ZUNGARE NT-B 140.00000

123 3190799821031762 MANSI SANJAY RAPATWAR OPEN 140.00000

124 3190463121032683 SAMPADA VASANTRAO PAWAR OPEN 140.00000

125 3191135321032902 GAYATRI TUKARAM BATKULWAR EWS 140.00000

126 3190858821029999 PRABHAT SUKUMAR MUDHALIAR OPEN 140.00000

127 3191135321032927 AISHWARYA VIJAYAN PANICKAR OPEN 140.00000

128 3190856721028388 KALANTRI GAYATRI GIRDHAR EWS 140.00000

129 3190463121032628 AKSHAY RAJENDRA GUJAR OBC 140.00000

130 3190858821029795 TANVI SURENDRA PATIL OPEN 140.00000

131 3191135321033103 SWAPNIL SAHEBRAO PAIKRAO SC 140.00000

132 3190799821031754 AAKANKSHA PRASHANT TAPDIYA OPEN 140.00000

133 3190858821029941 YASH VIVEK BORKAR OBC 140.00000

134 3190858821029847 BHOOMI JITENDRA SAMPAT OPEN 140.00000

135 3190855421030943 NAYANA MADHUKARRAO NARDE OBC 140.00000

136 3190858821030105 POONAM PANDHARINATH TUNGAR ST 140.00000

137 3190858821030258 AKSHATA KAILAS PATIL OBC 140.00000

138 3191135321032751 PRATIKSHA VINAYAK KHEDKAR NT-D 140.00000

139 3190855421030889 URVASHI DILIP TALREJA OPEN 140.00000

140 3190858821029945 KHYATI HARISH SANGHVI OPEN 138.00000

141 3190856721028361 PALLAVI VITTHAL BARGAJE OPEN 138.00000

142 3190858821030247 PRANALI NANDKUMAR SHEWALE SC 138.00000

143 3191135321032718 EKTA NITIN PATIL OBC 138.00000

144 3190799821031727 SHWETA CHANDRAMUNI SAWANT SC 138.00000

145 3191135321032862 AKANKSHA GORAKSHANATH MOHITE NT-B 138.00000

146 3190799821031752 RAMANAND BALIRAM KENDRE OPEN 138.00000

147 3190858821030007 PRACHI SUHAS KADAM OPEN 138.00000

148 3190858821029804 PRAJAKTA BABURAO RATHOD VJ-A 138.00000

149 3191135321032861 SHRUTI SHRIKANT JOSHI OPEN 138.00000

150 3190855421030945 MRUGNAYANI CHANDRASHEKHAR PATIL OBC 138.00000
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151 3190858821029911 ROHAN PANDURANG BHANGRE ST 138.00000

152 3190858821030137 RUTUJA SHARAD ARULEKAR OPEN 138.00000

153 3191135321032736 VRUSHALI BHANUDAS MUGAL SBC 138.00000

154 3190858821030117 RIDDHI ARVIND MANJREKAR OBC 138.00000

155 3190858821029889 SHEETAL GANESH KOKANE OPEN 138.00000

156 3191135321032825 PRITI RAJABHAU CHAVAN VJ-A 138.00000

157 3191135321032742 SHWETA RAJENDRA TARATE OPEN 138.00000

158 3191135321032766 SHRUTI PRASHANT MOHOD OPEN 138.00000

159 3190855321028023 SHAMAL VIJAYRAO KHOT EWS 138.00000

160 3191135321032800 RUTUJA BAPURAO WAGHUMBARE SBC 138.00000

161 3190858821030177 MRUNAL MANOHAR DHORE OPEN 138.00000

162 3191167821032175 PAWAN ABASAHEB RANSHUR OPEN 138.00000

163 3190855421030894 FATIMAH ATHARUDDIN KAZI OPEN 138.00000

164 3191135321033160 ASHWINI OMPRAKASH BAJAJ OPEN 138.00000

165 3191135321032827 HRUSHIKESH DINKARRAO DESHMUKH SEBC 138.00000

166 3190858821030157 APOORVA VIJAY ANDHARE OPEN 138.00000

167 3191135321032897 AKSHATA ABASAHEB GAWADE OPEN 138.00000

168 3190855421030917 PRACHI CHHAGAN BHOYAR OPEN 138.00000

169 3190858821029961 FORAM ROHIDAS GHODERAO SC 138.00000

170 3194017021034167 OJASWINI YOGESH TEREDESAI OPEN 138.00000

171 3190858821030272 SAKSHI SANJAY NAWADE OBC 138.00000

172 3190858821029939 RITIKA SUNIL AWATE OBC 138.00000

173 3190858821030148 SIDDHI VIJAY GHODGE OPEN 136.00000

174 3190858821030124 NIVEDITA CHINTAMANI SHAHANE OPEN 136.00000

175 3191167821032139 DEEP SUNIL DEODHAR OPEN 136.00000

176 3190858821029812 PRAJAKTA KAILAS ROHEKAR SC 136.00000

177 3191135321033154 SONALI MAHADU PARDESHI NT-C 136.00000

178 3191135321033115 SANSKRUTI RAVINDRA TAHAKIK OBC 136.00000

179 3190858821030295 RUTUJA VILAS SURVE OPEN 136.00000

180 3190858821030056 MINAL SATISH JOSHI OPEN 136.00000

181 3190855421030912 VAISHNAVI VIKAS LOKHANDE OPEN 136.00000

182 3191135321032906 PRATIKSHA RAMESH JAWALKAR OPEN 136.00000

183 3190858821030273 MANALI MANOJ MISTRY OPEN 136.00000

184 3190855421031001 VAIBHAVI DNYANDEO KAWALE OBC 136.00000

185 3190858821029888 SAKSHI SUNIL KADAM OPEN 136.00000

186 3190858821030121 ANANYA ANURUPA SUBRATA SAHU OPEN 136.00000

187 3190855421030854 DUPARE PRAJAKTA ONKAR OPEN 136.00000

188 3191135321032822 SNEHAL ASHOK MESHRAM SC 136.00000

189 3190858821029868 SHREYA GANESH MENDON OPEN 136.00000

190 3191135321033149 ISAAC BHUSHAN SALVE OPEN 136.00000

191 3190856421029418 GARGI NITIN BABAR OPEN 136.00000

192 3190855421030897 PALAK PRADEEPKUMAR DARDA OPEN 136.00000

193 3190858821030265 SHILPIKA SHYAMSUNDER DHURI OPEN 136.00000

194 3190858821030090 RUCHIKA SUNILRAO TETE OBC 136.00000

195 3190858821030165 RUTUJA MANOHAR WAYAL ST 136.00000

196 3190858821029964 SHRADHA THAKUR OPEN 136.00000

197 3190463121032641 SHIVAM SURYABHAN TAYADE SC 136.00000

198 3190463121032700 AISHWARYA PRAKASH GAIKWAD SC 136.00000

199 3190856721028404 MANSI HEMANT MITHAWALA OPEN 136.00000

200 3190463121032637 PRATHAMESH AVINASH POL SC 136.00000
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201 3191135321032807 AZIM FAIYYASKHAN PATHAN OPEN 136.00000

202 3190858821030000 PRIYAL PALAK RAJ SHAHI OPEN 136.00000

203 3191135321033165 VARSHA TEJAM OPEN 136.00000

204 3190856721028417 PRATIK BHAGWAN DHUMAL SEBC 136.00000

205 3191135321032796 VAISHNAVI NITINRAO SONAWANE SEBC 136.00000

206 3190858821030206 DR. SANCHITA SANJAY SONTAKKE SC 136.00000

207 3190858821030244 TRUPTI SHANKAR ROTHE OBC 136.00000

208 3191135321033147 DEEPTI MAHENDRA MAKHIJA OPEN 136.00000

209 3191135321032793 NANDITA SATISH SUL NT-C 136.00000

210 3190858821029853 POORVA PRADEEP PATIL ST 136.00000

211 3191135321032746 PRACHI KISHOR NAGUL OPEN 134.00000

212 3190858821029896 PRAJAKTA RAMCHANDRA KARANDE OPEN 134.00000

213 3190858821030276 PRATIKSHA DIWAKAR GAWANDE OPEN 134.00000

214 3190858821029829 AKANKSHA ABHAY KENY OPEN 134.00000

215 3190799821031771 PRAJAKTA PRADEEPRAO DESHMUKH OPEN 134.00000

216 3190856721028322 UTKARSHA PRADIP ZARE SC 134.00000

217 3190858821029962 SAMRUDDHI SADANAND GHADI OPEN 134.00000

218 3190858821030140 SANDHYA DATTATRAY DUDHAVADE ST 134.00000

219 3190855421030948 PRADNYA MANOJ KAVIRAJWAR OBC 134.00000

220 3190858821029817 ANJALI ATMARAM MORE OPEN 134.00000

221 3190856721028428 PRATIK RAMAN JAISWAL OBC 134.00000

222 3190858821029952 NAINA KADBE SC 134.00000

223 3191135321033120 RUTUJA ASHOK UJGARE SC 134.00000

224 3190858821029943 VAISHNAVI GOPALRAO LAJURKAR OPEN 134.00000

225 3190799821031713 PRADNYA PRABHAKAR TELE OPEN 134.00000

226 3190858821029802 SHUBHAM ASHOK MADANE VJ-A 134.00000

227 3190855321028033 SARIKA RAVI PATIL OBC 134.00000

228 3190856721028485 SEEMA PRABHAKAR SHINDE SEBC 134.00000

229 3191135321032904 SMITA SHASHIKANT GAIKWAD OPEN 134.00000

230 3190858821029878 SANGHAMITRA PRAMOD SAWAKHANDE SC 134.00000

231 3191135321032817 UTKARSH SUDHAKAR DESHMUKH SEBC 134.00000

232 3190799821031723 SAMPADA AVINASH SARODE OPEN 134.00000

233 3190855421030958 AMRUTA CHAVAN VJ-A 134.00000

234 3191135321032759 SHITAL RAMESHWAR KOLAGE SEBC 134.00000

235 3190858821030021 SHANKARI BALAN OPEN 134.00000

236 3190858821029967 RATHOD ASHWINI KESHAV VJ-A 134.00000

237 3190858821029858 MAYUR RAJRATNA PHALE OPEN 134.00000

238 3191167821032229 AMRUTA SUHAS DHANDE OBC 134.00000

239 3191135321032932 SAMRUDDHI MAHENDRA BORADE OPEN 134.00000

240 3190858821030285 SANJALI SANJAY AMBRE OPEN 134.00000

241 3190858821030249 ANJALI DILIP JADHAV SC 134.00000

242 3190855421030946 SANIKA SUDAIV JANBANDHU SC 134.00000

243 3190858821029824 PRAPTI VIJAY NAWAREY OPEN 134.00000

244 3190858821029937 MANASI MANDAR WAMAN OPEN 134.00000

245 3190858821029808 AISHWARYA ASHOK PARAB OPEN 134.00000

246 3190858821030029 RUTUJA SURENDRA VENGURLEKAR OPEN 134.00000

247 3190855421030846 HRUTUJA ANIL NALHE OPEN 134.00000

248 3191135321032787 SNEHAL SANJIVAN MADANE VJ-A 134.00000

249 3191135321032735 SHREYA NAVNATH DIVATE OBC 134.00000

250 3190856421029379 SRUSHTI TANAJI GAIKWAD OPEN 134.00000
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251 3190858821030278 GUNJAN KAMLAKAR WARKE OBC 134.00000

252 3190858821029819 SAGAR VISHAL SURESH NT-C 134.00000

253 3191135321032747 ISHA MUKUND KULKARNI OPEN 134.00000

254 3191135321032874 ADITI SOMKANT PHAPAGIRE OBC 134.00000

255 3190858821029798 RUTURAJ SURESH MORE SEBC 134.00000

256 3191135321032731 JANHAVEE ARVIND OVHAL SC 134.00000

257 3190858821029867 SAKSHI SANTOSH JADHAV OPEN 134.00000

258 3190858821029815 SAKSHI GAJANAN PAWAR OPEN 134.00000

259 3190858821030255 ADITI VIJAY KADAM OPEN 134.00000

260 3191135321032842 SWARADA MANDAR BHATE OPEN 134.00000

261 3191167821032219 POOJA BHIMRAJ NAGARKAR OPEN 132.00000

262 3190855421030887 ASHISH AKHIL KEOLIYA OPEN 132.00000

263 3190858821029886 SAYLEE ASHOK JOSHI OPEN 132.00000

264 3191135321033144 AMRUTA ASHOK DHOLE NT-C 132.00000

265 3190856721028467 DEEPALI CHANDRASING PATIL VJ-A 132.00000

266 3190855421031024 SHUBHAM RAJKUMAR JAISWAL OBC 132.00000

267 3191135321032914 DR SHRUTI RAJSHEKHAR TADMARE SBC 132.00000

268 3190858821030228 TANMAI BHASKAR MORE SC 132.00000

269 3190855321027998 VILAS SHAMRAO LOKHANDE ST 132.00000

270 3190858821029850 SAMIKSHA MILIND MANE OPEN 132.00000

271 3190858821030168 MAITRAYEE SURESH WAJE ST 132.00000

272 3190855421030855 TRUPTI ARUN SADAR SC 132.00000

273 3191135321032903 RAHIMAN NABILAL SHAIKH OPEN 132.00000

274 3190856721028351 ARJUN DILIP NIRWAL OPEN 132.00000

275 3190858821030238 ROSHANI RAJENDRAKUMAR TAYADE OPEN 132.00000

276 3190856721028438 ROHIT SANJAY DAWANDE OPEN 132.00000

277 3190858821030114 SONAL ARUN SHUKLA OPEN 132.00000

278 3190855421030926 MINAKSHI SUDHIR THAKRE OBC 132.00000

279 3190858821030171 SHREEYA VILAS CHINCHWALKAR OBC 132.00000

280 3191135321033125 DEVASHREE MADHAV OAK OPEN 132.00000

281 3190858821029938 MISHAL NIDHI ANANT OPEN 132.00000

282 3190858821030038 NAMRATA NITIN SHINDE OPEN 132.00000

283 3190856721028352 NEHA NILESH KULI OBC 132.00000

284 3190855321028049 DHANASHREE VINAY GHIVE OBC 132.00000

285 3190799821031763 SHIVANI SHRIKRISHNAVILAS WATTAMWAR OPEN 132.00000

286 3191135321032770 ANJALI SUNILKUMAR BAIS OPEN 132.00000

287 3190858821029841 POOJA KRISHNA SEEMA OPEN 132.00000

288 3190855421030962 KIRAN RAJENDRA THAKARE OBC 132.00000

289 3190858821029957 VISHAL DNYANESHWAR MORE SC 132.00000

290 3191135321033138 DIKSHA PRAMOD AGRAWAL EWS 132.00000

291 3190799821031725 PRAVIN DAGDU RATHOD VJ-A 132.00000

292 3190855321028019 BHARGAWI SUDHIR DHOMANE OPEN 132.00000

293 3190856721028384 PRIYANKA ABHAY JOSHI OPEN 132.00000

294 3191135321032729 TEJAL DASHRATH SONAWANE OPEN 132.00000

295 3190855421030867 YASHASVI KHEMANKUMAR DAMAHE OBC 132.00000

296 3190855321028006 EAKTA RAJENDRA PANDE OPEN 132.00000

297 3190855421030904 ANUSHRI ANANT FULZELE OPEN 132.00000

298 3191135321032893 RUTUJA CHANDRABHAN POFARE OPEN 132.00000

299 3190799821031690 ANKITA BANKAR SC 132.00000

300 3190858821029799 NEELIMA RAMACHANDRA REDDY KUPPILI OPEN 132.00000
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301 3191135321033136 VAISHNAVI VIJAY JADHAV OBC 132.00000

302 3190858821029988 DIXITA NARESH BAKHATWANI OPEN 132.00000

303 3190858821030254 RUCHA PRABHAKAR KOLTE OBC 132.00000

304 3190463121032670 JAHNAVI RUPESH KULKARNI OPEN 132.00000

305 3190858821029863 PAYAL SATISH BAGORE OPEN 132.00000

306 3191135321032908 RUTUJA RAMCHANDRA PAWAR SEBC 132.00000

307 3190855321028042 POOJA PURUSHOTTAM GURUDASANI OPEN 132.00000

308 3190799821031676 AKASH DHONDIRAM RADDEWAD ST 132.00000

309 3190858821029801 AJINKYA KACHARU POPULWAD SC 132.00000

310 3190856421029391 SHREYA VIKAS KATTI OPEN 132.00000

311 3190855421030905 MS. NEHA PRADEEP ARYA EWS 132.00000

312 3190858821030023 KETKI PRASANNA KULKARNI EWS 130.00000

313 3190858821030097 AMITA JAGDISH PATIL OPEN 130.00000

314 3190855421030997 PRATIKSHA CHANDRAMANI SHENDE SC 130.00000

315 3191135321032723 KANCHAN SHASHIKANT GODE OPEN 130.00000

316 3190799821031684 SHARDA MOHAN DHADE ST 130.00000

317 3190855421031033 TANVI RAJENDRA PANDE OPEN 130.00000

318 3190858821030133 SHARAYU CHANDRAKANT BAVISKAR OBC 130.00000

319 3190858821030218 VAISHALI RAGHUNATH PORNAK OBC 130.00000

320 3190858821029852 GAURI MANGESH TIKE SC 130.00000

321 3191135321033164 SANCHITA KUSHWAHA OPEN 130.00000

322 3190858821030170 OMKAR DATTATRAY PANDIT OPEN 130.00000

323 3191135321032838 SAYALI MADHUKAR BHALGE OBC 130.00000

324 3190858821029811 PEDNEKAR GARGI VINAYAK OPEN 130.00000

325 3190855321028002 TEJAS VINOD MASRAM ST 130.00000

326 3190858821030160 SIDDHI VINOD PARAB OPEN 130.00000

327 3190856721028431 PRACHI BANDU DORLIKAR OPEN 130.00000

328 3190858821029996 SUNIL KAMLAKAR KAMBLE OPEN 130.00000

329 3190463121032695 GANESH SUKHDEV GORE NT-C 130.00000

330 3191135321032744 KOMAL DILIP TAJNE OPEN 130.00000

331 3190855421030968 RENUKA GUNWANTRAO ROHANE OBC 130.00000

332 3190855421030866 PRIYANKA PURUSHOTTAM SALWANKAR OPEN 130.00000

333 3190858821029978 ADITYA RAGHUNATH JADHAV OPEN 130.00000

334 3190858821030252 SWATI DHANANJAY KAJBAJE OBC 130.00000

335 3191135321032883 RONIT RAVINDRA PATIL OPEN 130.00000

336 3191135321032922 SHRADDHA ANAND DHONGADE OBC 130.00000

337 3190799821031707 SYED ADIL SYED IQBAL OPEN 130.00000

338 3190858821029898 MANSI BHIKHUBHAI PARMAR OPEN 130.00000

339 3190463121032627 SAYALI VIJAY SURYAWANSHI OPEN 130.00000

340 3190856421029419 SIMRAN RAJU SACHADEV OPEN 130.00000

341 3190463121032671 MINAKSHI CHARANLAL BALPANDE OBC 130.00000

342 3191135321032768 RENUKA DEEPAK SARAP OPEN 130.00000

343 3190463121032675 NASIR AZARPASHA KHAIRATE EWS 130.00000

344 3191135321032730 SOMESH VIJAY JADHAV OPEN 130.00000

345 3190858821030015 GOURI MAHADEORAO SATPUTE OBC 130.00000

346 3190858821030293 SANKET RAMLING BELE OPEN 130.00000

347 3191135321033166 TANVI RAVI TOTE NT-B 130.00000

348 3191135321032859 RITUJA RAMESHWAR MALKHEDE SC 130.00000

349 3190858821029955 KINJAL KANJI PATEL OPEN 130.00000

350 3190855421030875 SANIKA PRAVIN GADE OPEN 130.00000
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351 3190858821030215 SAMIKSHA SURESH RATHOD VJ-A 130.00000

352 3190856721028381 PALLAVI SHANTARAM WAKLE OPEN 130.00000

353 3190855421031059 RUTUJA GIRISH SAWALKAR OPEN 130.00000

354 3191135321032761 GAYATRI JAYPRAKASH PANCHAL OBC 130.00000

355 3190858821030188 BHARGAVI RAJENDRA BHAT OPEN 130.00000

356 3191135321033104 SAKSHI VISHNU DHANAPUNE OPEN 130.00000

357 3190855321028062 ADITI NARENDRA ARBAT OBC 130.00000

358 3190858821029942 PRIYANKA GHUMNANI JAWAHARLAL GHUMNANI EWS 130.00000

359 3191167821032214 MOHAMMAD OZAIR MOHAMMAD OZAIR OBC 130.00000

360 3190858821030294 OM VINOD CHAUDHARI OBC 130.00000

361 3191135321032832 SAMRUDDHI DINESHKUMAR RATHOD OPEN 130.00000

362 3190858821030118 SWARANGI SHRIRANG GANPATYE OPEN 130.00000

363 3190856721028385 ADITI VIJAY SURVE SC 130.00000

364 3191167821032208 GAUREE SURESH CHAVAN OPEN 130.00000

365 3190858821030262 HUMERA NIZAMUDDIN SHAIKH OPEN 130.00000

366 3190858821030156 VANSHIKA HIREN DESAI OPEN 130.00000

367 3190856421029415 ADITI BABURAO SALUNKHE OPEN 130.00000

368 3191167821032205 MANJUSHA TUKARAM BHONE OBC 128.00000

369 3194017021034172 VAIBHAV AMRUTRAO JADHAV OPEN 128.00000

370 3190855321028060 SWATI MADANGOPAL BANG OPEN 128.00000

371 3190855421030895 LEENA SAMBHAJI AWCHAT OBC 128.00000

372 3190858821029995 GRACE CYRIACO PEREIRA OPEN 128.00000

373 3190856721028412 POOJA KISHAN RODE SC 128.00000

374 3190855421030911 RASHAMI RAMESH WALKE SC 128.00000

375 3190858821029899 RASIKA AJIT SAWANT OPEN 128.00000

376 3190799821031748 SUMEDHKUMAR BALAJIRAO WAGHMARE SC 128.00000

377 3190855421030858 NUPOOR RAJU RAUTKAR OBC 128.00000

378 3190856721028400 MAYUR ZENDU JANGHALE VJ-A 128.00000

379 3190858821030162 PRAMILA KISAN LOHAKARE ST 128.00000

380 3190858821030039 PRANAY PARASRAM BHAD NT-B 128.00000

381 3191167821032221 PRATIK SUNIL GOYKAR OPEN 128.00000

382 3190858821030199 AKHILESH YASHWANT BIVALKAR OPEN 128.00000

383 3190856721028471 SAMPADA DINKAR DAPHANE OPEN 128.00000

384 3190856721028334 RENUKA CHANDRAKANT KHEDEKAR OPEN 128.00000

385 3190855421031025 RAJNANDINI PRAMOD WANKHEDE SC 128.00000

386 3191135321032901 MAYURI SANJAY INGLE OPEN 128.00000

387 3190858821030100 PRASENJEET VINAYAK KALE OPEN 128.00000

388 3190856721028383 ROSHANI LAXMAN PATIL SC 128.00000

389 3190856721028402 DEEPALI RAM KHARATMAL SC 128.00000

390 3191135321032933 SHRUSHTI AMUL SHAH OPEN 128.00000

391 3191135321033150 CHAITALI HEMANT BHOIR SC 128.00000

392 3191135321033135 SACHIN PRALHAD CHAVHAN OPEN 128.00000

393 3190858821029865 MANSI DINKAR PARAB OPEN 128.00000

394 3190855321028007 RASHMI SUNIL INGLE OPEN 128.00000

395 3190855421030849 KRUTIKA ISHWARRAO KALE OBC 128.00000

396 3190858821029897 TWINKLE GEDAM OPEN 128.00000

397 3191135321032757 AJINKYA SURENDRA THITE OPEN 128.00000

398 3191135321032812 SIDDHI RAVINDRA JADHAV OPEN 128.00000

399 3190855421031023 VAIDEHI VIVEK KANNAO OPEN 128.00000

400 3190858821029827 ISHA SHAILESH KAMBLE SC 128.00000
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401 3190855321028048 RASIKA DIPAK KHADATKAR OBC 128.00000

402 3191135321032818 ABHINAV RAVIKANT SALVE OPEN 128.00000

403 3191135321032815 ASHWINI SAYANNA IBITWAR OBC 128.00000

404 3190855321028039 NIKITA HITESH SETH OPEN 128.00000

405 3190858821029885 RAVINA KESHAV MENDHE OPEN 128.00000

406 3190855421030892 SHARDA BALAJI DHORE SEBC 128.00000

407 3190855321028034 RUTUJA PRADIP GAWANDE OBC 128.00000

408 3190855421031032 DHANASHRI DILIP RAI OBC 128.00000

409 3191135321032843 PANKAJ BANDURAO GHUGE NT-D 128.00000

410 3190858821029986 KANCHAN KASHINATH RATHOD VJ-A 128.00000

411 3190855321028064 RUTUJA UDEBHAN KAILUKE NT-B 128.00000

412 3190858821030290 SHRADDHA ASHOK BORADE OPEN 128.00000

413 3190858821029989 VIJAYA KISANRAO BHURKE ST 128.00000

414 3190799821031756 NIDHEE RAJESHWAR GADDPAWAR SBC 128.00000

415 3190858821030138 ASHWINI NANA GODE ST 128.00000

416 3190858821030292 SWAPNIL DNYANDEO METKARI OPEN 128.00000

417 3191167821032194 MADURA AJAY POTDAR OPEN 128.00000

418 3190856721028484 SHRUTI PRAMOD KHINVASARA OPEN 128.00000

419 3191135321032781 AMAAN ASHFAQUE SHAIKH OBC 128.00000

420 3190856721028360 VAISHNAVI PARMESHWAR BURKUL OBC 128.00000

421 3190799821031722 VAISHNAVI VASANTRAO GUTTE NT-D 128.00000

422 3191135321032847 VISHAKHA ULHAS LANDGE NT-C 128.00000

423 3191135321032885 EKTA SOMANAND SHINDE SC 128.00000

424 3190463121032615 PRIYANSHU SOMNATH SHELKE EWS 128.00000

425 3190463121032625 SHWETA SACHIN WAGHMODE NT-C 128.00000

426 3191135321032928 VAISHANVI MUKUND THAKRE OBC 128.00000

427 3190856721028347 VAISHNAVI SANJAY RAHATE OBC 128.00000

428 3190858821030101 SIMRAN BALAJI JAWALE OPEN 128.00000

429 3190856421029406 NEHA KRISHNA NAIK OPEN 126.00000

430 3190855421030991 LAJWANTI LAXMANDAS LALWANI OPEN 126.00000

431 3190855421030938 OMPRAKASH GANESHRAO DESHMUKH OPEN 126.00000

432 3190858821029874 MAYURI MADHUKAR HARYAN OBC 126.00000

433 3191135321033127 UTTARA PURUSHOTTAM NAVADE OPEN 126.00000

434 3190858821030026 ANJALI CHANDRAN NAIR OPEN 126.00000

435 3190858821029797 PRACHI SUDHAKAR KADVE OBC 126.00000

436 3190858821029860 SHWETA VIJAY GHAG OPEN 126.00000

437 3190858821030091 PRANALI SITARAM ADHAL ST 126.00000

438 3190799821031700 PRIYANKA NANDKISHOR PALAV OPEN 126.00000

439 3191167821032162 AKSHAY GANPAT ILAG NT-D 126.00000

440 3190858821030178 NIDHI KUMARI SINGH OPEN 126.00000

441 3190855421030996 SAKSHI JEEVAN VEDI OPEN 126.00000

442 3190856721028479 PRATIKSHA PRAMOD JOSHI OPEN 126.00000

443 3190856721028364 RANI RAMESHWAR RODGE SEBC 126.00000

444 3190855321028010 KRUTIKA ARVIND MADAVI ST 126.00000

445 3190463121032686 SAI PRAMOD DHAMANGAONKAR OPEN 126.00000

446 3190855421030927 AKANSHA AJAY GAJBHIYE SC 126.00000

447 3191135321032855 AISHWARYA RAJU JOGE OBC 126.00000

448 3190855421030975 KHUSHABOO WAMANRAO LANJEWAR OPEN 126.00000

449 3190856721028340 POTE POOJA RAMESH OPEN 126.00000

450 3190855421030941 VIJAYSHREE VIJAY JANGADE OBC 126.00000
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451 3190855321028059 KAJAL AWADHUT PUND OBC 126.00000

452 3190855421030924 APEKSHA SHANKARRAO BURDE OPEN 126.00000

453 3190855421030964 RASHI SANJAY LEKHWANI EWS 126.00000

454 3190463121032613 MITALI MADHUKAR DAREKAR OPEN 126.00000

455 3190858821030045 RIYA JITENDRA CHOGLE OPEN 126.00000

456 3191135321032775 SNEHA SUBHASH WAYDANDE SC 126.00000

457 3190855321028056 GAURAV MAHESH TOSHNIWAL OPEN 126.00000

458 3190856721028326 RUCHA HARSHWARDHAN AGNIHOTRI OPEN 126.00000

459 3190463121032692 SAMIYA AYUBKHAN SHAIKH OPEN 126.00000

460 3190858821030084 SHALAKA RAJENDRA RAUT OPEN 126.00000

461 3190855321028003 NANDINI DINESH SAMBHARE OPEN 126.00000

462 3191167821032187 AKSHAY GOPAL NAIK OPEN 126.00000

463 3190858821030130 SUMEDH MOHAN KOMURLEKAR OPEN 126.00000

464 3190858821030281 KANCHAN NARENDRA DESHMUKH OBC 126.00000

465 3191135321032784 RASIKA RAJESH JADHAO OPEN 126.00000

466 3191135321033151 DARSHANA DINESH SHINDE SC 126.00000

467 3191135321033155 VRUSHALI ABHILASH MASKE NT-C 126.00000

468 3190855421030957 MANASVI SANJAY AGRAWAL OPEN 126.00000

469 3190858821030245 ACHAL BHUPENDRA CHORDIA OPEN 126.00000

470 3190855421030836 AKANKSHA RAMESH HEGE OPEN 126.00000

471 3190855421031028 MONIKA VIJAY BANDIWAR NT-B 126.00000

472 3190855421030903 MANJUSHA KISHANRAO ARALE NT-C 126.00000

473 3190858821030275 RUTUJA SUNIL SATHE SC 126.00000

474 3190856721028330 SHRADDHA RAJESH BORATWAR OPEN 126.00000

475 3190858821030104 MANSVI RAVINDRA GAWANDE NT-C 126.00000

476 3190855421030893 RITIKA SHIRISH KADGANCHE SBC 126.00000

477 3190855421030847 ANIKET NIRAJ TIDKE OBC 126.00000

478 3190855421030955 VEENA KRISHNAMURTHY PADAKANTI EWS 126.00000

479 3191135321033121 SAYALI PRAMOD JANGLE OBC 126.00000

480 3190856721028338 SEJAL LALCHAND KUKREJA OPEN 126.00000

481 3191167821032146 ASHWINI SHIVAJI MISTRY OPEN 126.00000

482 3190858821029907 ADITYA PRASANNA DARADE OPEN 126.00000

483 3190855421030857 SHREYA SHRIGOPAL ZANWAR OPEN 126.00000

484 3190856421029412 RICHA ABHIJEET DHAMANEKAR OPEN 126.00000

485 3190858821029877 SAVITRI TRIBHUWAN JAISWAL OPEN 124.00000

486 3190858821030257 CHANDALI YATIN MEHTA OPEN 124.00000

487 3190855421030862 SONALI PRAKASH UIKEY ST 124.00000

488 3190856721028434 NIKHAT NAZNIN MOHAMMED ABDUL SAMI ANSARI EWS 124.00000

489 3190858821029963 PRIYADAS PREMDAS OPEN 124.00000

490 3190858821029970 SNEHAL SUDHAKAR BANSOD SC 124.00000

491 3190856721028433 KIRAN BHAGWAN GAIKWAD SC 124.00000

492 3190858821030112 ANJALI CHANDRAKANT AWACHAT OBC 124.00000

493 3190858821029912 PRACHI AVINASH BHOIR OPEN 124.00000

494 3191167821032211 SHASHANK NITIN BHARADE OPEN 124.00000

495 3190799821031744 ABHAY SANJAY CHINCHOLKAR OPEN 124.00000

496 3190799821031758 PRIYANKA DATTATRYA WAGHMARE OPEN 124.00000

497 3190855421031015 JAYA PRAKASH PATHAK OPEN 124.00000

498 3190858821029835 RASHI VIRENDRA GALA OPEN 124.00000

499 3190858821030217 PALLAVI BABARAO KAMADE OBC 124.00000

500 3190858821029830 BHAGYASHREE BALARAM MEDHEKAR SC 124.00000
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501 3190858821029980 ADITI ASHWIN GUPTE OPEN 124.00000

502 3191135321032786 SACHIN MOHAN KAJALE OPEN 124.00000

503 3190858821029849 YASHODA GOVINDRAO SHEWALKAR OPEN 124.00000

504 3191167821032171 MUGDHA BALASAHEB BOTE ST 124.00000

505 3190858821030212 SHRINIWAS BHAGWAT WEDE OPEN 124.00000

506 3190858821030055 VISHAL GULAB SINGH TANTUVAY OPEN 124.00000

507 3190858821030002 SUPRIYA ANIL MOGHE OPEN 124.00000

508 3191135321032835 PRATIKSHA SATISHKUMAR KARWA OPEN 124.00000

509 3190858821030042 RHUTUJA AVINASH MORE OPEN 124.00000

510 3190858821029833 ROSHANI RATNAKAR NANDANWAR SBC 124.00000

511 3190799821031736 PRANJU BABULAL SHINDE OPEN 124.00000

512 3190855421030939 KASTURI VINOD KHADILKAR SBC 124.00000

513 3191135321033140 CHAITAL ISHWAR SHRIVASTAVA OPEN 124.00000

514 3191135321032877 SHARVARI JAGDISH KULKARNI OPEN 124.00000

515 3190855321028044 BHAGYASHRI GANESH AMBADKAR OPEN 124.00000

516 3190858821029826 SHRADDHA SURESH PATHARE SEBC 124.00000

517 3190855421031039 RASHI SAINATH POLSHETTIWAR OPEN 124.00000

518 3190799821031765 MAMATA VISHWANATH INGLE OPEN 124.00000

519 3191135321032931 NIKITA SANJIVKUMAR NANDGAONKAR OPEN 124.00000

520 3190463121032657 NIKITA VIJAYKUMAR BORULE SEBC 124.00000

521 3191135321032925 VAISHNAVI RAVINDRA KHANDELWAL OPEN 124.00000

522 3190856721028387 RAJMAYUREE RAJARAM SHELKE NT-C 124.00000

523 3190855321028004 ROSHNI GAJANAN SUROSHE OBC 124.00000

524 3190855421030995 TEJASWINI PRAMOD WANKHEDE SC 124.00000

525 3190463121032662 SHRUTI DEEPAK SALVI SC 124.00000

526 3190856721028461 ATIB UL HASAN MUZAMMIL ANSARI ANSARI EWS 124.00000

527 3190856721028350 ROHIT VILAS KAWANE OPEN 124.00000

528 3190855421030871 PRAJKTA KAILASH WASNIK SC 124.00000

529 3190856721028321 NEHA RAMESH LOKHANDE OBC 124.00000

530 3190858821030011 SIDDHI CHHABILDAS BARIA OBC 124.00000

531 3190858821029806 SHWETA VIJAY RATHOD VJ-A 124.00000

532 3190858821029946 VAISHNAVI SATISH MULEY SBC 124.00000

533 3190799821031701 SAKSHI SANJAY KUMAR LOKHANDE OBC 124.00000

534 3191135321032798 MANJUSHA SANJAY CHATE NT-C 124.00000

535 3190856721028390 VAISHNAVI LAXMAN DHAWALE OBC 124.00000

536 3190855421030909 ANUSHREE GAJANAN THAKARE OBC 124.00000

537 3190858821029935 SUPRIYA MANGESH DALVI OPEN 124.00000

538 3190858821030034 IRAM FIZAA M KALAM SHAIKH OPEN 124.00000

539 3190855421030843 RAHUL RAJU WALULKAR OBC 124.00000

540 3190858821029981 LIYA JAYAN VEENEDATHU OPEN 124.00000

541 3190856421029410 MANSI PATIL OBC 124.00000

542 3190463121032616 PRIYANKA BABAN GHUTE OBC 122.00000

543 3190858821030191 PUJA TUSHAR ZAMBARE OPEN 122.00000

544 3190799821031693 POOJA GANESH KIRTANE OBC 122.00000

545 3191135321032745 PRAJAKTA ATMARAM MANE VJ-A 122.00000

546 3191135321032837 POONAM ARJUN BORUDE SC 122.00000

547 3190858821030240 ASHWINI BALSHIRAM BANGAR ST 122.00000

548 3194017021034165 SURESH RAGHUNATH BORADE OPEN 122.00000

549 3190858821030210 SARIKA SUBHASH WANI OPEN 122.00000

550 3190855421030974 DEEKSHA DNYANESHWAR KAMBLE OPEN 122.00000
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551 3190858821030136 RUCHI KUNDAN HUMANE SC 122.00000

552 3190855421030928 ASHISH ASHOKRAO BHANGE OBC 122.00000

553 3190858821030058 SIDDHI RAVIKANT DHURI OPEN 122.00000

554 3191135321033111 NEELAM DILIP GHUMARE SC 122.00000

555 3191135321032750 DEVYANI GANGADHAR JOSHI NT-B 122.00000

556 3190858821029922 VEDHA ROHIDAS VICHARE OPEN 122.00000

557 3190856721028405 MADHURI JANKIRAM VISHWAMBHARE OBC 122.00000

558 3190856721028427 MUKUND SHUBHANGI DILIP OBC 122.00000

559 3190855421030835 RUCHIKA SAVINANDAN ATRAM ST 122.00000

560 3190856721028379 SAYALI ANAND DARMODE OPEN 122.00000

561 3190799821031688 HARSHADA HANWANTRAO CHAVHAN OPEN 122.00000

562 3191135321032858 KOMAL BABURAO NAGALGAVE OPEN 122.00000

563 3190855421030972 SHRABONIKA JAYANTA PAL OPEN 122.00000

564 3190856721028365 GAYATRI VIJAY BORDE OPEN 122.00000

565 3190855321028017 MANGESH TATHE OBC 122.00000

566 3190463121032672 OMKAR SUNIL BHUJBAL OPEN 122.00000

567 3190463121032614 ANUP RODE OPEN 122.00000

568 3190855321028037 MADHURA MAHESH ABHYANKAR OPEN 122.00000

569 3190855421031010 YASHASVEE VIJAY RATHOD OPEN 122.00000

570 3190799821031679 AAKANKSHA UTTAM DAWANE SC 122.00000

571 3190856721028372 POOJA VASANT GIRHE OBC 122.00000

572 3190855321028012 DHANASHREE SANJAY GANORKAR OBC 122.00000

573 3190858821029861 JAYA LUNKARAN VARMA OPEN 122.00000

574 3190855321028020 KALYANI PRAKASHCHANDRA JOGI OPEN 122.00000

575 3191135321033106 SUMEET SUNIL CHIKKALE OBC 122.00000

576 3190855421031299 SAMIKSHA SANJAY FULZELE SC 122.00000

577 3190855421030883 KHUSHBOO SANJAY KARADE SC 122.00000

578 3190858821030106 AMRUTA NAMDEO INGULKAR OPEN 122.00000

579 3190856721028324 AISHWARYA SHRIKRISHNA PADOL OBC 122.00000

580 3190856721028454 SWATI NANDKISHOR JADHAV EWS 122.00000

581 3190463121032669 SHRIYA GIRISH SAHASTRABUDDHE OPEN 122.00000

582 3191167821032201 PAYAL PANKAJ SANCHETI OPEN 122.00000

583 3191167821032216 LINA SUNIL TAWADE OPEN 122.00000

584 3190855421030885 SHWETA ASHOK LATKAR OBC 122.00000

585 3191167821032153 ADITI DEVIDAS PANSARE OPEN 122.00000

586 3190856721028389 GARGEE ARVIND DEUTKAR OBC 122.00000

587 3191167821032192 AMIT KAMLESHKUMAR JAIN OPEN 122.00000

588 3190463121032680 ROHINI ANIL BHOSALE OPEN 122.00000

589 3190463121032665 DOIFODE SHUBHAM BHASKAR NT-D 122.00000

590 3190856421029395 SAYLI SANDIP JADHAV OPEN 122.00000

591 3190855421030993 LIKHIL SANTOSH RENDAKE OPEN 122.00000

592 3190463121032691 GAYATREE SANTOSH BODAS OPEN 122.00000

593 3190463121032646 ISHA SAMBHAJI KHARAT OPEN 122.00000

594 3190799821031739 VAISHNAVI PRAKASH TEKALE OBC 122.00000

595 3190855421030888 PALASH RATNAKAR SATONE OPEN 122.00000

596 3190855421031050 NEHA RAJESH BADWAIK OBC 122.00000

597 3190463121032644 PRATIKSHA RAMDAS MAPARI OBC 122.00000

598 3190858821029876 SIDDHI MILIND WAIKAR OBC 122.00000

599 3190463121032684 SANCHITA SHARAD CHIKHALE SEBC 122.00000

600 3190463121032699 SHREYAS GOVIND GAVIT ST 122.00000
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601 3190856721028450 VAISHNAVI ANIL BHAVAR OPEN 122.00000

602 3191135321032915 AJINKYA VINAYAK HANGE NT-D 122.00000

603 3191135321032715 OMKAR PISE OBC 122.00000

604 3191135321032734 VAISHNAVI DATTATRAYA KOTKAR SEBC 122.00000

605 3190856721028486 AMRUTA AJAY GAWALI OPEN 120.00000

606 3190799821031737 SACHIN MANOHAR KOKANE SC 120.00000

607 3190855321028016 KASTURI NARENDRA PAWADE SBC 120.00000

608 3190856721028488 NEHA CHANDRAKANT UMALE OBC 120.00000

609 3194017021034171 RAHUL SURESH JAGTAP OPEN 120.00000

610 3190856721028393 RAHUL RAMESH POKHARNA EWS 120.00000

611 3190858821029936 SHRUTI KRISHNA POOJARI OBC 120.00000

612 3191135321032887 ARJUN ASHOK MHADGUT OPEN 120.00000

613 3190858821029864 PALLAVI TEJAS KOLHE OPEN 120.00000

614 3191135321032717 APURVA BHIMSING PARDESHI OPEN 120.00000

615 3190858821029866 PRIYANKA HARISHCHANDRA JADHAV OPEN 120.00000

616 3190855321028015 INDRAYANI NANDKISHOR TALOKAR OPEN 120.00000

617 3190856721028382 SAMPADA SANDESH KAMLAKAR OPEN 120.00000

618 3190858821029919 ALNURE VARSHA ROKDOBA OPEN 120.00000

619 3190799821031760 MOHAN MADHAV GUNDE NT-C 120.00000

620 3190858821030010 SIDDHI SUNIL PEDNEKAR OBC 120.00000

621 3190858821030266 SUNITA BRAHMANAND PADHI OPEN 120.00000

622 3190858821030131 SHIVANI DILIP PATIL OPEN 120.00000

623 3191135321032844 MANGESH PRADUMNA SUROSE SEBC 120.00000

624 3190856721028343 PRACHI PRABHAKAR MHASKE OPEN 120.00000

625 3190855421030965 AKSHATA ASHOK ALTE SC 120.00000

626 3190855421030826 ANUSHREE MOHANRAO PAWAR OPEN 120.00000

627 3190855421030913 GAYATRI DEVENDRA MADAME OPEN 120.00000

628 3190856421029403 AISHWARYA SHRIKRISHNA PORE OPEN 120.00000

629 3190799821031714 RUHEENA MAGDOOM SHAIKH OBC 120.00000

630 3191135321033139 PRATIKSHA BABASAHEB KHANDEBHARAD OPEN 120.00000

631 3190856721028325 SHUBHAM GAUTAM NANNAWARE OPEN 120.00000

632 3190858821029985 KANCHAN DALSINGAR YADAV OPEN 120.00000

633 3190858821030185 SUPRIYA DINKAR NIKAM OPEN 120.00000

634 3190799821031724 PRANALI DILIP DEOSARKAR SEBC 120.00000

635 3190858821030040 SANCHIT SADANAND CHANDE OPEN 120.00000

636 3190856721028429 SACHIN BABURAO KHUDE ST 120.00000

637 3190855421030899 AMIT VIKAS SOLANKE OPEN 120.00000

638 3190858821029836 ROHIT SANTOSH GUPTA OPEN 120.00000

639 3190856721028483 DIPAK BABURAO KORADE SEBC 120.00000

640 3191167821032180 SNEHAL GANESH PATIL OBC 120.00000

641 3190858821029951 DR. RUCHIKA JITENDRA ZADE OBC 120.00000

642 3190855421030969 NAYAN LAXMAN FULEWALE SBC 120.00000

643 3191135321032785 MADHURI DATTATRAY GAIKWAD OPEN 120.00000

644 3190858821030301 AISHWARYA ANIL SHIRUDE OPEN 120.00000

645 3191135321032769 CHANDRALEKHA SUDHAKAR PATKE OBC 120.00000

646 3190858821030110 GAJANAN BAPURAO LATPATE NT-D 120.00000

647 3190855421030832 VEDANTI ASHOK BHURE OBC 120.00000

648 3190858821030284 ANUSHA PRAKASH INGALE SC 120.00000

649 3190855421030848 GAURI BAJRANG KHANDATE ST 120.00000

650 3190855421031043 UJWAL SACCHIDANAND BORALE OBC 120.00000
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651 3190855421031014 PRATIKSHA ANIL WARGHAT OPEN 120.00000

652 3190855421030831 KARISHMA BHUDEO SONTAKKE SC 120.00000

653 3190799821031680 SHARAYU PARSHURAM LAKHANGIRE OBC 120.00000

654 3190799821031733 SNEHAL SHRIHARI HURDUKE ST 120.00000

655 3191135321033163 SHIVPRIYA SHYAM SHIVRATRIWAR OBC 120.00000

656 3191135321032878 PRAJAKTA SANTOSH PATIL OPEN 120.00000

657 3190799821031741 ADITI ASHOKKUMAR DEVANGARE OPEN 120.00000

658 3190858821030095 PRIYANKA ANIL GANGAN OBC 120.00000

659 3191135321032711 SHARON GEORGE COUTINHO OPEN 120.00000

660 3190858821030297 AKASH RAJESH BARAGADE NT-C 120.00000

661 3190855321028026 SAKSHI PRAMOD MALASANE OBC 120.00000

662 3190855421031019 AISHWARYA MANOJKUMAR RATHOD OBC 120.00000

663 3190858821030194 SANA FIRDOUS ANISUDDIN SHAIKH EWS 120.00000

664 3190855421031037 GAURI CHANDRAKANT KARIYA OPEN 120.00000

665 3190858821030016 DEEPIKA VINAY VASTA OPEN 120.00000

666 3191135321032725 RUTUJA MAHESH JANGAM OBC 120.00000

667 3190855421030833 BHINIKSHA SURESH MANDLIK OPEN 120.00000

668 3190858821029838 SWAPNIL VINAY ADIVAREKAR OBC 120.00000

669 3190463121032624 VAISHNAVI SHANTARAM SONAWANE SC 120.00000

670 3190858821030197 KRISHIKA BABAN WANGATE OBC 120.00000

671 3191135321032840 PRAJAKTA SANTOSH DAK SEBC 120.00000

672 3190855421030880 SUCHITA MADHAV KAKDE OBC 118.00000

673 3190855421031031 NILESH PUNDALIK SUKE SC 118.00000

674 3190855421030851 SNEHA ANNA SHINDE SC 118.00000

675 3190855421031300 RUCHITA PUNDLIKRAO KOTEWAR OPEN 118.00000

676 3190855421030931 SHYAM VINODRAO CHAUDHARI OBC 118.00000

677 3190855321028005 POOJA RAJKUMAR JAISWAL OBC 118.00000

678 3191167821032212 VARSHALI ARVIND SAVANT OBC 118.00000

679 3190855421030985 FARHA AMRIN MOHD ABDUL QAIYUM OPEN 118.00000

680 3190799821031764 SONALI SOPAN ENGDE OPEN 118.00000

681 3190858821029792 PRANALI PANDURANG PANDIT SC 118.00000

682 3191167821032155 SAGAR JITENDRA CHAVAN ST 118.00000

683 3190463121032645 KAVERI JAYWANT BHANDWALKAR VJ-A 118.00000

684 3190858821029893 SAGAR PRASAD SAWANT OPEN 118.00000

685 3190855321028057 MAHAJAN NAMRATA RAJENDRA OBC 118.00000

686 3190855321028041 MOHITKUMAR ANIL JAMBHRUNKAR SC 118.00000

687 3190855421031012 NISHIGANDHA PANDHARI DEODHE OBC 118.00000

688 3194017021034169 GAURAV GANESH PALANDE OPEN 118.00000

689 3191135321033109 SNEHAL MANOHARRAO DHAWALE OPEN 118.00000

690 3191135321032881 ANKITA DHANRAJ MANE OPEN 118.00000

691 3190858821029825 PRADNYA ASHWIN WANKHADE SC 118.00000

692 3190858821029979 SUPRIYA VITHAL JANKAR NT-C 118.00000

693 3190855421031057 PRAVIN BANDU CHAVHAN NT-B 118.00000

694 3190858821029976 MAYURI AVINASH JOSHI OPEN 118.00000

695 3191135321032737 ASHVINI SHASHIKANT KULKARNI OPEN 118.00000

696 3190855421030841 POOJA DHANRAJ CHANDWANI OPEN 118.00000

697 3190799821031695 PRATIKSHA ASHOKRAO SHINDE OPEN 118.00000

698 3190856721028377 ANUJ SANJAY UNAHLE OBC 118.00000

699 3191167821032213 BHAKTI GOVIND GORHE OBC 118.00000

700 3190858821029960 SHALAKA SUNIL DESAI OPEN 118.00000
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701 3190856721028407 ANIRUDDHA BHAUSAHEB THORAT OPEN 118.00000

702 3190856721028339 SNEHAL SUNIL MAVKAR OPEN 118.00000

703 3190858821029871 VAISHNAVI GOPAL KARALE OBC 118.00000

704 3190856721028397 JAGRUTI BHASKAR PANDIT EWS 118.00000

705 3191135321032727 CHINTAMANI SHRINIVAS DESHPANDE OPEN 118.00000

706 3190855421030868 DR.DAKSHINAYAN MARUTI WADHAWE SC 118.00000

707 3191167821032148 PAYAL NIJAM RANGAREJ OPEN 118.00000

708 3190799821031673 ARPITA NITIN MYAKALWAR SBC 118.00000

709 3190799821031767 SNEHA SAHEBRAO AMBHORE OPEN 118.00000

710 3190858821029969 NEHALI SATISH GUPTE OPEN 118.00000

711 3190855421030916 JINCY AJAY VAIDYA SC 118.00000

712 3190463121032655 SHRADDHA KAKASAHEB ZOTING OBC 118.00000

713 3190858821030259 NEHA ASHOK BURANGE NT-C 118.00000

714 3191135321032802 PRATIKSHA KISHOR MAHAJAN VJ-A 118.00000

715 3190858821030025 VISHAKHA RAMESHRAO WATKAR OBC 118.00000

716 3190858821030193 CHAITANYA RAJENDRA NAIK OPEN 118.00000

717 3190799821031728 KRISHNA WAMANRAO DESHMUKH SEBC 118.00000

718 3190858821029862 SHUBHAM SHAILESH TAWADE OPEN 118.00000

719 3190858821030219 GAYATRI NIVRUTI BADADE OPEN 118.00000

720 3190856721028449 VAISHNAVI SUDHIRRAO DESHMUKH OPEN 118.00000

721 3190856721028378 KANCHAN DINKARRAO JOSHI OPEN 118.00000

722 3191135321032894 PALLAVI BHANUDAS GUNDRE NT-C 118.00000

723 3190856721028422 SAKSHI NANDKISHOR JADHAO OBC 118.00000

724 3190858821029828 VEDANGI VINOD ATRAM ST 118.00000

725 3190855421030822 YOGITA SANTOSH NARARE OBC 118.00000

726 3190858821030122 MINAL MADHUKAR GANVIR OPEN 118.00000

727 3190856721028462 KOMAL SOMINATH BOCHARE OPEN 118.00000

728 3191135321032743 SAMRUDHI NAMDEORAO BELE OBC 118.00000

729 3191135321033122 AISHWARYA JIJABA KAMBLE SC 118.00000

730 3190855421030898 DEVYANI KAMALKUMAR CHHADI VJ-A 118.00000

731 3190855421030828 SHRADDHA SUBHASH RAIBOLE SC 118.00000

732 3190855421031011 SHREYA SUNIL GHOLLAR OBC 118.00000

733 3190856721028472 SHREYA SANDEEP PATWARI EWS 118.00000

734 3190858821030128 PRALEKHA RAVINDRA MIRGE SC 118.00000

735 3191135321033128 VAISHNAVI ANIL KENDHE OBC 118.00000

736 3191167821032157 PANKAJ SHIVAJI SANAP OPEN 118.00000

737 3191135321032863 SHREYA SUBODH BEWOOR OPEN 118.00000

738 3190858821029807 OMKAR CHANDRAKANT SALUNKHE OPEN 118.00000

739 3190858821030250 SALONI SANJAY SANKPAL EWS 118.00000

740 3190463121032633 SAROJ SANJAY BHAKKAD OPEN 118.00000

741 3191135321032829 RUTUJA VIKAS BHOSLE SEBC 118.00000

742 3191167821032181 SAKSHI NANDAKUMAR NANDURDIKAR OBC 118.00000

743 3191167821032167 SHREYA BALASAHEB PAGARE SC 118.00000

744 3191167821032160 SATISH KANHYALAL PIMPALE OPEN 116.00000

745 3191135321032895 PRANITA BHAGORAO SONUNE OPEN 116.00000

746 3190855421030920 AMUDA MURLIDHAR GAJBHIYE OPEN 116.00000

747 3190858821029948 ASHLESHA VIJAY WORLIKAR OPEN 116.00000

748 3190858821029972 JAGRUTI ASHOK PATIL OPEN 116.00000

749 3191167821032189 AKSHAY SURESH AGRAWAL OPEN 116.00000

750 3190858821030043 NIRBHAVANE RAJU UTKARSHA OPEN 116.00000
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751 3190463121032664 MAYURI MAHAVEER AGRAWAL OPEN 116.00000

752 3190855421030963 KOPAL JAGDISH BAWANKAR OBC 116.00000

753 3190858821029998 PAVITRA RAMCHANDRA YAMGAR OPEN 116.00000

754 3191167821032136 PRAJAKTA HARIDAS CHAUDHARI ST 116.00000

755 3190855321028067 MANISHA TIMOTHY WILLIAM OPEN 116.00000

756 3191135521033633 ANJALI NAGNATH PARADE SEBC 116.00000

757 3191135321032777 INDRAJA KAMLAKAR MOHITE OPEN 116.00000

758 3190856721028478 MAYURI PREMRAJ SARAIKAR SEBC 116.00000

759 3190856721028346 VALAYA VILAS KHEDEKAR OBC 116.00000

760 3190856721028375 DAYMA NIKITA OMPRAKASH OPEN 116.00000

761 3190855421031049 PRIYANKA KHEMRAJ CHILHATE OPEN 116.00000

762 3190855321028036 MOHINI KISHOR BAWANE OPEN 116.00000

763 3191135321033148 POONAM VISHWANATH SONANI OPEN 116.00000

764 3191135321032848 SHRUTI YUVRAJ SARWADE OBC 116.00000

765 3190858821030239 PRIYANKA SHAHAJI BANDGAR NT-C 116.00000

766 3191135321033116 MONALI BHAURAO RAJGURE SC 116.00000

767 3191167821032172 JOYDEEP DILIP MAVCHI ST 116.00000

768 3190855321028025 GEETAN MANOJ PATHAK OPEN 116.00000

769 3190858821029923 CHAITALI VITHU MALI OPEN 116.00000

770 3190799821031708 PRITAM PRALHAD RATHOD VJ-A 116.00000

771 3191135321032806 ABHISHEK MAROTI MOTARGE OPEN 116.00000

772 3191135321033113 SANKET SUNIL GABHANE OBC 116.00000

773 3190855421031035 PRATIK NITIN NAXINE OBC 116.00000

774 3190855421030940 UMESH HARIBHAU NEMANE OPEN 116.00000

775 3191167821032209 PRACHI TULSHIDAS MANDE OPEN 116.00000

776 3190855321028022 SAKSHI ANIL VAIDYA OBC 116.00000

777 3191135321032713 JAYMALA DATTATRAY ZENDE OPEN 116.00000

778 3190855421030947 VIBHUTI VINOD GAUR OPEN 116.00000

779 3190463121032659 SAKSHI AJIT PANDIT OPEN 116.00000

780 3190855321028021 DR. MANALI ANIL BOOB OPEN 116.00000

781 3190858821029974 AMEY RAMDAS UNHALEKAR SC 116.00000

782 3190855421030859 BHUMALA PREMNARAYAN VAIDYA OBC 116.00000

783 3190858821029971 ANKITA DIPAK LAD OPEN 116.00000

784 3191135321033112 DEEPALI KISHOR DEO OBC 116.00000

785 3190855421031018 NIKITA SATYAPRAKASH GUPTA OBC 116.00000

786 3191167821032142 SWARALI SUNIL SHINDE OPEN 116.00000

787 3191135321032823 KRUTIKA AVINASH BHADANE OPEN 116.00000

788 3190856421029398 MANASI RAJENDRA NIGAVE OPEN 116.00000

789 3190856721028456 POOJA RAJENDRA SUSTE OPEN 116.00000

790 3190856421029386 PRATHMESH SUDHAKAR WAYADANDE OPEN 116.00000

791 3190799821031703 VAISHNAVI BALAJI DUBBEWAR OPEN 116.00000

792 3190858821029821 SNEHA SHIVAJI BELLALE OPEN 116.00000

793 3190463121032687 SANTOSH PANDIT BHALERAO OBC 116.00000

794 3190855421030980 JAYSHREE ANIL INGOLE SC 116.00000

795 3190799821031747 SANCHI BALAJI CHAVAN VJ-A 116.00000

796 3191167821032191 KUNAL KASHINATH PATIL OBC 116.00000

797 3190799821031780 MAYURI MUNJAJI ASOLE OPEN 116.00000

798 3190463121032619 TEJASVI UMAKANT DHATINGE OPEN 116.00000

799 3190855421030956 ANUKSHA VIJAY SURADKAR VJ-A 116.00000

800 3190858821030006 AISHWARYA GANPAT GONDHALI OBC 116.00000
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801 3191135321032748 VEEREN JAYESH SHAH OPEN 116.00000

802 3190855421030925 TEJAS VILAS WADEKAR OBC 116.00000

803 3190463121032617 SAKSHI RAMESHWAR KHANDARE SC 116.00000

804 3190856721028447 VAISHNAVI GANESH JAISWAL OBC 116.00000

805 3190856721028442 SUMEDH LAXMAN CHOPADE OPEN 116.00000

806 3190856421029425 RUSHIKESH SANJAY PATIL SEBC 116.00000

807 3190858821029855 PRACHI SUHAS MHAPROLKAR SC 116.00000

808 3190856421029408 MANSI SANJAY BAGALKOTE OPEN 116.00000

809 3191135321033152 SHRUTI KISAN RAUT OPEN 116.00000

810 3190855421030983 ASHWIN LAXMAN DHOKE SC 114.00000

811 3190855421030908 SHRADDHA NARENDRA CHAWARE OPEN 114.00000

812 3190855321028011 VIDYUT SADASHIV RATHOD VJ-A 114.00000

813 3190858821029895 PURVA SHRIPAD SONEGAONKAR OPEN 114.00000

814 3190858821030147 JYOTI BABU GAIKAWAD OPEN 114.00000

815 3190858821029859 HEMALI ALKESH TANNA OPEN 114.00000

816 3190858821030235 PRATHAMESH TANAJI TURAI OPEN 114.00000

817 3191135321032830 KAIWALYANATH SHYAMNATH PARASKAR OPEN 114.00000

818 3190856721028464 AYUSHI KESARSING KSHATRIYA OPEN 114.00000

819 3190858821030237 SFURTI ARJUN REDKAR OPEN 114.00000

820 3191167821032149 PRANJALI SANJAY PATIL OPEN 114.00000

821 3190858821030146 SRISHTI SHASHIKANT MAHADIK NT-B 114.00000

822 3190858821030088 AISHWARYA MAHESH KHARAMBALE OBC 114.00000

823 3190855421030989 RAVINA RAJENDRA ROHANE OBC 114.00000

824 3191167821032188 PAVAN VIJAYRAO CHOPADE OPEN 114.00000

825 3190858821029810 SHEETAL PRABHUDAS TAJANE OPEN 114.00000

826 3190855421031017 SIDDHI ANIL CHARLAWAR OPEN 114.00000

827 3191167821032177 NIKHIL SHANKAR GONGE OBC 114.00000

828 3190856721028474 SHARVARI JAGDISH JOSHI OPEN 114.00000

829 3190856721028482 BHAKTI RAVINDRA KAKAD OPEN 114.00000

830 3190855421030882 DEEPIKSHA RAJESH CHOUHAN OPEN 114.00000

831 3190858821029831 HARSH MAHENDRA JUNEJA EWS 114.00000

832 3190855421030918 VAISHNAVI NARENDRA TANK OPEN 114.00000

833 3190463121032682 HARSHALI SANJAY KOMPALWAR OPEN 114.00000

834 3190856721028367 PRIYANKA PRAKASHRAO SIRSEWAD ST 114.00000

835 3190855421031054 HIMANSHU KHIMENDRA CHAUDHARI OBC 114.00000

836 3191135321033156 KIRAN BALAJI NAGARGOJE NT-D 114.00000

837 3190856721028386 VAISHNAVI VISHWAMBHAR GADE SEBC 114.00000

838 3190856721028444 AKASH AMBADAS TANDALE EWS 114.00000

839 3190858821029924 REVATI SUDHIR CHAVAN OPEN 114.00000

840 3190799821031565 NISHA NITIN KALASKAR OBC 114.00000

841 3190799821031779 PRANOTI RAMKRISHNA SHELKE OPEN 114.00000

842 3190855421030830 TINA NARENDRA SANDEL OBC 114.00000

843 3190858821030019 PRITI SUHAS KADAM OPEN 114.00000

844 3191167821032217 SHITAL SUBHASH BERGAD NT-C 114.00000

845 3190855421031007 HRUTUJA KAREKAR OBC 114.00000

846 3191135321033129 RUSHIKESH PRASHANT YANNAWAR OBC 114.00000

847 3190855421030914 PRANALI KISHOR MENDHE OPEN 114.00000

848 3190463121032663 DIVYA SHYAMLAL ADWANI OPEN 114.00000

849 3190855421031296 VAIBHAVI RAJESH DAROKAR OBC 114.00000

850 3190856421029394 SAMEER RAJENDRA SURYAWANSHI OPEN 114.00000
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851 3191135321033126 SOHAMM MAHESH DESHMUKH OPEN 114.00000

852 3191135321032783 KAUSTUBH PRAMOD JAGTAP OPEN 114.00000

853 3190855421031022 DARPAN NARHAR CHAUDHARI OBC 114.00000

854 3190855321028035 RENUSHRI MURLIDHAR PAPALKAR EWS 114.00000

855 3190855421030942 KRISHNAYANI SHAILENDRA SHENDE OPEN 114.00000

856 3190856721028446 ANUP AMBADAS INGLE OPEN 112.00000

857 3190855421030860 ANJU ASHOK SHEMLA ST 112.00000

858 3190858821030261 PRIYANKA ASHOKRAO TELANG OPEN 112.00000

859 3190856721028359 KRISHNA SUKHADEV RATHOD VJ-A 112.00000

860 3190856421029392 PRAMOD BALIRAM GAYSAMUDRE OPEN 112.00000

861 3190855421030952 MANISHA MUKUL YADAV OBC 112.00000

862 3191167821032225 AISHWARYA NITIN PANJAGE OPEN 112.00000

863 3191135321033162 ANIL MANOHAR SATHE SEBC 112.00000

864 3190855321028058 DINESH RAJENDRA GANDHI OPEN 112.00000

865 3191135321032788 MANOJ SHANKARRAAO SURYAWANSHI SC 112.00000

866 3191135321032758 ANKITA SURAJKISHOR JAISWAL OBC 112.00000

867 3190856721028453 ANKITA PURUSHOTTAM PADOL OBC 112.00000

868 3190799821031759 KALESHWAR MALKARJUN TARTE OBC 112.00000

869 3191135321032780 RADHIKA DIWAKAR ATRAM ST 112.00000

870 3190856721028439 MRUNALINI NETAJI JADHAV OPEN 112.00000

871 3191135321032929 SWATI SURESH NANDESHWAR SC 112.00000

872 3190855321028018 ANIKET JAGDISH SAWALE SC 112.00000

873 3190856721028451 PAVAN APPASAHEB SHINDE SEBC 112.00000

874 3190855321028061 KOMAL ANIL SANGANI OPEN 112.00000

875 3191135321032826 PRACHI PURUSHOTTAM PARKHI OBC 112.00000

876 3191135321032792 MARIYAM ANWAR AHMED FAROOQUI OPEN 112.00000

877 3190855321028013 SHWETA BIPIN DADGAL OBC 112.00000

878 3190858821030298 SOHAIL ARIF PATEL OPEN 112.00000

879 3190855421030891 ANAM RAJENDRA SASUN OPEN 112.00000

880 3190855421031052 ASHUTOSH PRADEEP VAISHNAV NT-B 112.00000

881 3190799821031710 RASIKA PRAVIN SONONE OBC 112.00000

882 3190856721028332 TEJAL KAILAS RAUT SC 112.00000

883 3190799821031735 SIMRAN YASINKHAN PATHAN EWS 112.00000

884 3190463121032674 SNEHAL SHANKARRAO THOTE OPEN 112.00000

885 3190463121032642 TANUSHREE VIVEK DESHMUKH OBC 112.00000

886 3190858821030242 AKHILESH ANAND VAIDYA OPEN 112.00000

887 3190799821031734 PRATIKSHA RAJENDRA SAMPATE OBC 112.00000

888 3190858821030176 HRUTIKA MILINDRAJ GOVANDE OPEN 112.00000

889 3190858821029949 SHARVARI GHANASHYAM MEHER OBC 112.00000

890 3190855421030878 PRERNA TUKESH KALE OBC 112.00000

891 3190856721028441 GARGI ANAND KARADKHEDKAR OPEN 112.00000

892 3190855421030870 PALAK TARACHAND CHANDEWAR OBC 112.00000

893 3191135321032791 SABURI SANTOSH GOLIWAR EWS 112.00000

894 3190463121032634 AISHWARYA SUNIL GANJALE OPEN 112.00000

895 3190799821031685 SHANTANU SUNIL JONNAWAR OPEN 112.00000

896 3194017021034175 PRAJAKTA BALAWANT DEEPANKAR SC 112.00000

897 3190856721028470 AMARDEEP ANGADRAO SALUNKE OPEN 112.00000

898 3190858821029902 ADITI SUNIL GAWARE SC 112.00000

899 3190855421030990 NAMASHRI DASHRATH BHISHIKAR OPEN 112.00000

900 3191167821032158 ADITI CHANDRASHEKHAR FASALE ST 112.00000



 Page 19 of 28
Post -Physiotherapist 

Provisional Merit List COT-2025

Marks ObtainedApplying CategoryCandidate Full NameSr.No Roll No

901 3190799821031704 SHREYA VIJAY PASTE OBC 112.00000

902 3191167821032218 TANVI MAHESHKUMAR MORE SC 112.00000

903 3190856421029378 SAHIL RAJARAM MORE OPEN 112.00000

904 3190858821030022 ANUSHKA VITHAL KESARKAR OPEN 112.00000

905 3190856721028410 PRAPTI PRAKASH SABNE SC 112.00000

906 3190855421030992 AKANKSHA VIKAS NIKAM OPEN 112.00000

907 3191135321032930 NIRMOHI UDHAV FASATE SEBC 112.00000

908 3191167821032166 HARSHALI JITENDRA GAWARE OPEN 112.00000

909 3190858821030173 SACHIN MARUTI KEKARE ST 110.00000

910 3190858821030149 NISHANT NANA WANKHEDE OPEN 110.00000

911 3190945121031538 SACHIN AMBADAS BHAGAT OPEN 110.00000

912 3190856721028460 CHANDRASHEKHAR BHAGWAN GAIKWAD OPEN 110.00000

913 3190855321028024 ASHVINI MANOHAR CHINEWAR OPEN 110.00000

914 3190858821029918 FAROOQUI SABA ZUBAIR AHMED OBC 110.00000

915 3191167821032163 NIKHIL SATISH PATIL OPEN 110.00000

916 3190855421030934 NIVEDITA CHANDRAPAL SINGH OPEN 110.00000

917 3191167821032226 TEJASWINI DILIP CHAUDHARI OBC 110.00000

918 3190858821030089 AKSHAY RAMESH BANSODE SC 110.00000

919 3190858821030192 NEHA ASHWIN PANCHAL OPEN 110.00000

920 3191167821032144 SMITA YASHVANT VASAVE ST 110.00000

921 3190858821030032 SARITA BHARAT MUNDE OPEN 110.00000

922 3190858821030120 ANKITA SHASHIKANT KARAMBALE OPEN 110.00000

923 3190855421030954 AMIT DHARMENDRA MANDLIK SBC 110.00000

924 3190856721028469 SUNETRA SUBHASH CHOUDHARI OBC 110.00000

925 3191135321032892 CHAITANYA NARAYAN SARWAN SC 110.00000

926 3190858821029813 VARSHA BHARAT KALE OPEN 110.00000

927 3190858821030220 PRANAV VIJAY BARSE SC 110.00000

928 3191167821032200 AKSHAY MITHARAM BAGUL OPEN 110.00000

929 3191135321032795 SNEHA VENKATRAO JADHAV VJ-A 110.00000

930 3190856721028424 PREETI DOGDUJI GHODGE SC 110.00000

931 3190799821031717 SHWETA BAPURAO DHAWALE SC 110.00000

932 3191167821032210 ULKA VAJUBHAI MORI OBC 110.00000

933 3190858821029872 ASHWINI SHRIHARI MUNDHE OPEN 110.00000

934 3190856721028448 KASHIF ALI SYED OPEN 110.00000

935 3191135321032767 DHANSHREE ASHOK BHUJBAL OBC 110.00000

936 3191135321032869 SHRAVANI SURESH BERAD OBC 110.00000

937 3190858821030041 DIPEEKA DAYARAM RATHOD VJ-A 110.00000

938 3190856721028327 SONALI SANJAY BHIVSANE OPEN 110.00000

939 3190858821029905 SHRADDHA NARSAPPA SHAKAPNOR SC 110.00000

940 3190799821031746 SWATI RAMRAO DEVANE OPEN 110.00000

941 3190858821030287 ADITYA VIJAY SHIVDAS SC 110.00000

942 3191135321033146 SANGRAM SHRIHARI KALGUDE OPEN 110.00000

943 3191135321033132 JANHAVI MAHADEV SAWANT OPEN 110.00000

944 3190856421029426 NIKITA MUKUND BHAIK ST 110.00000

945 3190463121032698 PRIYANKA VITTHAL RATHOD VJ-A 110.00000

946 3190858821030221 PRAGATI SANJAY INGALE OPEN 110.00000

947 3190463121032632 SADIYA AFSARALI SAYYAD OPEN 110.00000

948 3191135321033145 SWATI SANJAY DHAWALE SC 110.00000

949 3190799821031729 VAISHNAVI VILASRAO KADAM OPEN 110.00000

950 3191135321032805 ANKIT DILIP SHINDE SC 110.00000
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951 3190855421030970 BHUSHAN BHAGATRAM DARRO ST 110.00000

952 3190858821029837 ROHIT KAILASH YADAV OPEN 110.00000

953 3190856721028329 SHUBHANGI RAVINDRA BARDE OPEN 110.00000

954 3190858821030096 SANJANA SUNIL DEVALEKAR SC 110.00000

955 3190855421030998 PRATYUSH SAHEBRAO ALASPURE OPEN 110.00000

956 3190856721028328 PRATIK RAJENDRA INGLE SC 110.00000

957 3190855421030987 NEHA ASHOK BRAHMANE SC 110.00000

958 3190858821030061 KOMAL DILIP GAIKWAD ST 110.00000

959 3190799821031732 RUTUJA NAGORAO AMBULGEKAR SC 110.00000

960 3190858821030303 SIDDHI VINOD PARAB OPEN 110.00000

961 3191135321032790 PRATIK ARUN RAIPURE OBC 110.00000

962 3191135321032753 SHRIRAM VASANT GAIKWAD OPEN 110.00000

963 3190799821031774 SHRUTI SHRIKRUSHNA CHAWRE OPEN 110.00000

964 3191167821032137 AKASH RAMAYAN DUBE OPEN 110.00000

965 3190856721028314 ONKAR BHAGWAT RAUT OBC 110.00000

966 3191167821032151 RAVINA ASHOK LAVHATE OPEN 110.00000

967 3190799821031687 DHANSHREE DATTARAO TAWDE SEBC 110.00000

968 3190799821031751 MEGHA AVINASH POSHATTI ST 110.00000

969 3190855421030856 SHWETA GAJANAN UJJAINKAR OBC 110.00000

970 3190856721028408 PRAGATI SIDDESHWAR RUDRAKSHA OPEN 110.00000

971 3191135321032921 AKSHADA SUNIL TATHE OBC 110.00000

972 3190855421031013 TANUSHREE KIRAN PATIL OBC 110.00000

973 3190855421031000 NIKITA RAMESH KUMBHAR OBC 110.00000

974 3190856721028344 SHUBHAM BANDU PAWAR VJ-A 110.00000

975 3191135321032797 JESSICA SOLOMAN ANTHONY OPEN 110.00000

976 3191135321032884 AMRUTA KESHAVRAO KULKARNI EWS 110.00000

977 3191135321032741 JYOTI NANDKUMAR KANADE OBC 110.00000

978 3190858821030180 TEJAL SHIVAJI PATIL OPEN 110.00000

979 3190855421031297 TRUPTI GAJANAN THAKARE OBC 110.00000

980 3190855421030865 PRACHI NAGESHWAR BHOUTIK SC 110.00000

981 3190856721028419 KIRAN RAKHMAJI JALLEWAR SBC 110.00000

982 3190855421030884 NILESH AMBADAS LICHADE OBC 108.00000

983 3190855421030959 POOJA NARAYAN WADE OPEN 108.00000

984 3190858821030063 KOMAL DATTATRAYA DALVI OPEN 108.00000

985 3191135321032879 REBECCA VIJAYKUMAR BHOPALE OPEN 108.00000

986 3191135321032919 SHARVARY SHYAM WAGHMARE OPEN 108.00000

987 3190856721028318 PRADNYA YASHWANT DUMORE SC 108.00000

988 3190858821029875 DIVYA ASHOK GADE OPEN 108.00000

989 3190858821029932 KAVITA GIRISH SAWARDEKAR OPEN 108.00000

990 3190856421029413 UZER ARIF TAMBOLI OPEN 108.00000

991 3190799821031775 VARSHA SANJAY GORE OPEN 108.00000

992 3190858821030028 SHIVANAND JAIRAM PIKLEKAR NT-C 108.00000

993 3191167821032140 SHITAL SATISH SANGALE NT-D 108.00000

994 3190858821029869 UJJWAL PRAKASH BHANGARE ST 108.00000

995 3190858821030202 KRUTIKA VISHNU BHOIR OPEN 108.00000

996 3191135321033107 DR. SHRUTI SUDHIR BHALERAO OPEN 108.00000

997 3190856421029417 DR GAYATRI RAMESH PATANE OPEN 108.00000

998 3190856721028420 RAJASHRI SAMBHAJI PATIL OBC 108.00000

999 3190799821031709 FAREHA BEGUM CHAND KHAN OPEN 108.00000

1000 3190856721028345 PAVAN RAJU SOLANKI VJ-A 108.00000
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1001 3190856721028415 ASHWINI SUNIL GAJBHIYE SC 108.00000

1002 3190855421031046 CHANCHALA SHIVSHANKAR MUJBAILE OBC 108.00000

1003 3191135321032813 RUTUJA AKSHAY SAWANT SC 108.00000

1004 3190856721028355 GAURI ARUN DEO OPEN 108.00000

1005 3190855421030994 SANKET VILAS UMALE OPEN 108.00000

1006 3191135321033143 REVATI SUNIL PAGARE OBC 108.00000

1007 3190858821030141 NISHA MINANATH BHOIR ST 108.00000

1008 3191135321032803 VAISHNAVI MADHUSUDAN BHATURKAR OBC 108.00000

1009 3190856721028426 AYESHA MUKRAM SAYYED EWS 108.00000

1010 3191135321032910 AVANTI ATMARAM JADHAO OBC 108.00000

1011 3190855421030838 NIKITA PRAVIN BHUSARI OPEN 108.00000

1012 3191135321032720 KANCHAN RAMRAO PAWAR VJ-A 108.00000

1013 3190858821029928 NISHANT NILEEM PATIL OBC 108.00000

1014 3190858821030211 HRITIKA PRAVIN JAGTAP OPEN 108.00000

1015 3190799821031743 TINA PRADEEP PUROHIT OPEN 108.00000

1016 3190858821029823 SWARANGI RAJENDRA MANE SEBC 108.00000

1017 3190799821031689 AAKANKSHA GANESHRAO BANDE OBC 108.00000

1018 3190856721028421 VAISHNAVI SUNILKUMAR AGRAWAL EWS 108.00000

1019 3190856421029376 SHIVPRASAD PRASHANT HONMUTE OPEN 108.00000

1020 3191167821032138 SUYOG AJAY LANKEPILLEWAR EWS 108.00000

1021 3190856421029382 SONIYA BHARAT POL SC 108.00000

1022 3190463121032636 SHITAL BHANUDAS MISAL OBC 106.00000

1023 3190855421030971 SHAILENDRA ASARAM MESHRAM SC 106.00000

1024 3191167821032161 ANAND BABANRAO PATIL OPEN 106.00000

1025 3190858821029845 RAMESHWARI GANESH KORBEKAR OBC 106.00000

1026 3190855421030864 SMITA RAGHUNATHAN NAIR OPEN 106.00000

1027 3190855421030967 MITALI PRADIP GARGELWAR OPEN 106.00000

1028 3190858821030227 SONAM HANAMANT BHOSALE VJ-A 106.00000

1029 3190858821030166 APURVA SHRIKANT SHELKE OPEN 106.00000

1030 3190799821031753 PRATIBHA NAGNATH SHETKAR OPEN 106.00000

1031 3191135321032760 POOJA VAIJANATH ACHARYA SC 106.00000

1032 3190799821031721 PRATAP SHIVAJI RATHOD VJ-A 106.00000

1033 3190858821030289 DIPALEE BHAGWAN BAMBLE ST 106.00000

1034 3190856421029390 SWEJAL ANIL GAJBHIYE SC 106.00000

1035 3190856421029402 KEVIN FRANKLIN MAKASARE OPEN 106.00000

1036 3190858821030059 KIRAN ROSHAN ADE VJ-A 106.00000

1037 3190855421031053 MAITHILI DILIP MAHAJAN OPEN 106.00000

1038 3190799821031682 ANUJA NANARAO KALYANKAR OPEN 106.00000

1039 3191135321033118 SANYUKTA PRAVINRAO DESHMUKH OPEN 106.00000

1040 3190858821029794 SHUBHAM BALAJI JAWALE OPEN 106.00000

1041 3190858821029940 JEIHANN MARZABAN KHAIRRABAADI OPEN 106.00000

1042 3190858821029990 MAKASARE SARA RAJESH OPEN 106.00000

1043 3190858821030004 RAYMOL MOHANRAO DAGANI OPEN 106.00000

1044 3190858821029880 PUNAM MADAN THOTE OPEN 106.00000

1045 3190856421029399 POOJA PUNDALIK SADAKALE SC 106.00000

1046 3190799821031770 SHWETA BALAJI MUNDHE NT-D 106.00000

1047 3190858821030050 SHRISAMARTH ANNASAHEB WAGHAMODE NT-C 106.00000

1048 3191167821032179 UJZAMA AYYUB MANIYAR OBC 106.00000

1049 3190855421030881 TANUSHRI PRADIP MESHRAM SC 106.00000

1050 3191167821032203 JAYESHKUMAR SANJAY GOSAVI OPEN 106.00000
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1051 3190858821030186 DIVYANI DHANRAJ GAWANDE OPEN 106.00000

1052 3190855421031034 SHUBHAM BHAUSAHEB JADHAV SEBC 106.00000

1053 3190856721028337 PRATIK GANGARAM JABBALWAR OBC 106.00000

1054 3190463121032688 EKNATH NAMDEV SAUNDANE OBC 106.00000

1055 3190799821031712 POOJA RAMESHWARRAO GANDARGHOL OBC 106.00000

1056 3190856721028391 KOMAL ARJUN SABLE OPEN 106.00000

1057 3191135321032710 MALLADE AKANKSHA SHANTINATH OPEN 106.00000

1058 3190463121032650 POOJA DNYANDEO BORSE NT-C 106.00000

1059 3190856721028392 PRACHI RAJABHAU GAWATE OBC 106.00000

1060 3190858821030107 SHRADDHA PRADEEP RANE OPEN 106.00000

1061 3190855421030919 MRUNALINI MADHUKAR PAWAR VJ-A 106.00000

1062 3190855421031048 SHIVANI ISHWAR RAGHORTE OBC 106.00000

1063 3190856721028401 ASHWINI SURATSING JADHAV EWS 106.00000

1064 3190856721028323 GAYATRI YASHWANT DASHRATHE OPEN 106.00000

1065 3191135321033108 AATHIRA RAVINDRAN NAIR OPEN 106.00000

1066 3190856721028437 AADITI PRADEEP ZARKAR OPEN 106.00000

1067 3190855421030929 CHAITALI SANTOSH VIKHE EWS 106.00000

1068 3190858821029892 YASH ACHUT KENI OBC 106.00000

1069 3190858821030085 RUTUJA RAVINDRA BHINTADE OPEN 106.00000

1070 3190856421029414 ESHA SANGRAM PATIL OPEN 106.00000

1071 3191135321032719 RAJSHREE DUDHARAM RATHOD VJ-A 104.00000

1072 3190856721028376 ASHVINI DNYANOBA CHAVAN OPEN 104.00000

1073 3190855421030824 TEJASWINI C GEDAM OPEN 104.00000

1074 3190855321028040 ANKITA KANTILAL DHANUKA OPEN 104.00000

1075 3190858821030183 MOHINI MANDAR KULKARNI OPEN 104.00000

1076 3190858821029965 ASHWINI KASHINATH NAGARGOJE NT-D 104.00000

1077 3191135321032918 SNEHAL JAYSINGRAO SHIRSATH NT-D 104.00000

1078 3191135321032778 POOJA ASHOK SONAWANE SC 104.00000

1079 3190856721028368 NILOFER RAHIM MOGAL OPEN 104.00000

1080 3190856721028356 SHEETAL RAMESHRAO BANKAR OPEN 104.00000

1081 3190858821030230 PRATIKSHA HARSHAL SANKHE OPEN 104.00000

1082 3190856721028331 PRACHI VIJAY INGLE SC 104.00000

1083 3191167821032145 KIRAN SHIVSING DABERAO ST 104.00000

1084 3190855421030935 PRATIKSHA PURUSHOTTAM FAYE OBC 104.00000

1085 3190856721028425 AMREEN AFSARPATEL SHAIKH OPEN 104.00000

1086 3191135321032926 SHAMAL ASHOK GADDAMWAR OPEN 104.00000

1087 3190858821030167 SUSHMITA AKASH KADAM OPEN 104.00000

1088 3190858821030216 NAMRATA ATUL NILKAR OPEN 104.00000

1089 3191135321032854 SHUBHANKAR SUKUMAR MAHAPURE SC 104.00000

1090 3190856721028440 SADAF NAAZ MOHD A SAMEE ANSARI OBC 104.00000

1091 3191135321032890 AARTI SAMBHAJI KONKE NT-B 104.00000

1092 3190799821031749 SAMREEN BEGUM SHAIKH OBC 104.00000

1093 3190856721028414 RAHUL MACHHINDRA PAWAR VJ-A 104.00000

1094 3191135321032774 SANJANA HANMANT DURE SEBC 104.00000

1095 3191135321033117 RUTUJA SUNDERRAJAN DESHMUKH OPEN 104.00000

1096 3190858821030126 RUCHIRA RAJESH KADAM OPEN 104.00000

1097 3190856721028315 GIRISH RAMKRUSHNA KULKARNI EWS 104.00000

1098 3190799821031686 SHRADDHA MAROTRAO AMBEGAONKAR OBC 104.00000

1099 3191135321032762 NIKITA PRASHANT NARWADE OPEN 104.00000

1100 3191167821032141 TEJASWINI BHAGWAN SAKHALE OPEN 104.00000
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1101 3190855421031020 SANCHI PRADEEP GAIKWAD SC 104.00000

1102 3191135321032782 SHREYA SHIRISH MISAL OPEN 104.00000

1103 3190945121031536 ANSHUL KUSUMAKAR GHORPADE SC 104.00000

1104 3190855421030827 HIMANI SHALIKRAM ATRAM ST 104.00000

1105 3190858821030270 SAKSHI SANDEEP DESAI OPEN 104.00000

1106 3190858821030082 YUKTA SURESHRAO TELRANDHE OBC 104.00000

1107 3190463121032696 KAPIL MUKUNDRAO DESHMUKH SEBC 104.00000

1108 3190855421031009 ASHLESHA ARUN MANKAR OBC 104.00000

1109 3190799821031719 SNEHA SANJAY KHANSOLE SEBC 104.00000

1110 3190855421030984 MAYURI SUNIL KOHALE OPEN 104.00000

1111 3190855421031044 VISHAKHA DIWAKAR PRADHAN NT-B 104.00000

1112 3190858821030134 SUNIDHI SURENDRA SHINDE OPEN 104.00000

1113 3190463121032678 PRAGATI SUBHASH KALE OPEN 104.00000

1114 3191167821032150 NALINI RAJARAM AWARI ST 102.00000

1115 3190799821031766 YOGEETA EKNATHRAO BHALE OPEN 102.00000

1116 3191167821032176 ASHISHKUMAR SANJAY PATIL OPEN 102.00000

1117 3194017021034173 RUPALI SUBHASH BAGADE SC 102.00000

1118 3191135321032917 SONAYABAPU BALASAHEB SHEWALE OPEN 102.00000

1119 3190858821030108 SUPRIYA ASHOK JADHAV SC 102.00000

1120 3190799821031681 PRANAV SHIVAJIRAO BHOSLE OPEN 102.00000

1121 3191135321032866 BHAGYASHRI RAMJIVAN BONDAR NT-D 102.00000

1122 3190856721028319 RUDALEE NITIN HUSALE SC 102.00000

1123 3190858821029909 ANKITA BHALCHANDRA DESHMUKH OPEN 102.00000

1124 3191135321032831 SHARAYU MILIND RAYBOLE OPEN 102.00000

1125 3190858821029809 MANJIRI SHARAD SALVE SC 102.00000

1126 3191135321032849 SWATI GANESH ADE VJ-A 102.00000

1127 3190855321028055 PRIYA JAYANT TIKHILE OPEN 102.00000

1128 3190856721028452 ROHAN UTTAMRAO THOMBARE OPEN 102.00000

1129 3190856421029387 AISHWARYA SUDHAKAR WAYADANDE OPEN 102.00000

1130 3191167821032220 GAURAV RAJENDRA RASANE OBC 102.00000

1131 3190856721028457 KUNAL NANAKRAM NAGWANI OPEN 102.00000

1132 3190858821030119 SHREYA PRAVIN JADHAV ST 102.00000

1133 3190855321028038 KAMRAN KHAN IZZATULLAH KHAN OPEN 102.00000

1134 3191135321032905 AKANKSHA SHRIKISAN KHIRODKAR OPEN 102.00000

1135 3190799821031677 PRIYANKA SHIVAJI BHADEKAR OPEN 102.00000

1136 3191135321032771 ROSHANI RAMESH RATHOD OPEN 102.00000

1137 3191135321032789 SNEHAL MACCHINDRA GIRI NT-B 102.00000

1138 3191135321032864 DIKSHA ABA UTTEKAR OPEN 102.00000

1139 3190856421029421 DR.ADITI ASHOK SOMADE OPEN 102.00000

1140 3190856721028396 MANOJ SAKAHARI CHAVAN OBC 102.00000

1141 3190799821031715 PALLAVI CHANDRAKANT RAUT OBC 102.00000

1142 3190858821029884 MADHURI SHIVDAS GAIKWAD ST 102.00000

1143 3190856721028413 ROHINI KUNDLIK RAJGURU SC 102.00000

1144 3190856421029430 MEGHA SUNIL AGRAWAL OPEN 102.00000

1145 3190855421031016 VAISHNAVI SANJAY CHAWAKE OBC 102.00000

1146 3190855421030973 VAISHNAVI BABANRAO WARUTKAR OPEN 102.00000

1147 3190799821031778 RUSHIKESH PRAKASH KURHADE OPEN 102.00000

1148 3190858821029891 SAJAN BABARAO CHAVHAN NT-B 102.00000

1149 3190799821031694 ADITI YESHWANT PATIL OPEN 102.00000

1150 3190855421031006 SAMSON BENJAMIN WILLIAM OPEN 102.00000
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1151 3191135321033131 VIKRAM MOHAN DHADE ST 102.00000

1152 3190799821031745 TAZEEN MD.KHAJAMIYA SIDDIQUI OPEN 102.00000

1153 3191135321032868 RIDDHI SWAPNIL ASEGAONKAR EWS 102.00000

1154 3190858821029894 TEJAS ASHOK KOTHAWADE OBC 102.00000

1155 3191135321032924 MANJUSHRI RAMESH CHAVAN ST 100.00000

1156 3190858821030209 SHASHWATI SHANKAR WAGHERA ST 100.00000

1157 3191135321033157 MINAKSHI MALLAPPA KORVI VJ-A 100.00000

1158 3190799821031706 SACHIN SHANKARRAO SHETKAR OPEN 100.00000

1159 3190858821030229 HARSHAL SHANKARRAO SURVE ST 100.00000

1160 3190858821030268 DEEPIKA PRAMOD BHALCHIM ST 100.00000

1161 3190858821030179 SONALI BHIKA ADHAL ST 100.00000

1162 3190858821030282 AAKANSHA AJIT BOOB OPEN 100.00000

1163 3191167821032207 SHIVANI PRAKASH SALAM ST 100.00000

1164 3191167821032156 ANGEL SUDHAKAR VASAVE ST 100.00000

1165 3190856421029411 PRAJAKTA MANIK CHAVAN VJ-A 100.00000

1166 3190858821029900 MEGHA ASHOK GAVIT ST 100.00000

1167 3190856721028354 MRUNAL ANKUSHRAO PALODKAR OPEN 100.00000

1168 3190855421030901 JAYSHREE RAVI KARNAHKE ST 100.00000

1169 3190799821031674 ARBAZ EJAZ MOHAMMAD OPEN 100.00000

1170 3190856721028349 NIVEDITA DATTA GAVHAD PATIL OPEN 100.00000

1171 3191135321033141 LEETALI SATISH MAHAJAN OPEN 100.00000

1172 3190856721028320 ANKITA ANUP SAHANI OPEN 100.00000

1173 3190858821029805 PRATIKSHA ABHAY BHAIJE OPEN 100.00000

1174 3190463121032676 RIYA SANJAY AGRAWAL OPEN 100.00000

1175 3190856421029422 PRACHI PRASHANT MANDALE OPEN 100.00000

1176 3190858821029966 KAUSHIK MANOHAR GAWAI OPEN 100.00000

1177 3190858821030037 KAJAL RANAPRATAPSINH BANSODE SC 100.00000

1178 3191135321032820 ASMITA AVINASH KALE OPEN 100.00000

1179 3190855421030986 YOGESH OMPRAKASH CHANDURKAR OBC 100.00000

1180 3191135321032888 YASH PURUSHOTTAM GABHANE OBC 100.00000

1181 3190463121032635 NISHA BALASAHEB CHOUGULE OBC 100.00000

1182 3191135321033133 AQSA JAVERIYA ABDUL RAZIQUE OPEN 100.00000

1183 3190858821030009 JANHAVI NANDKISHOR ALHAT OPEN 100.00000

1184 3190463121032647 APURVA PRADEEP DEORANKAR OBC 100.00000

1185 3191167821032152 VISHAL MURLIDHAR WALHE OPEN 100.00000

1186 3190855421030850 RUTUJA RAJU WALULKAR OBC 100.00000

1187 3190855421031061 ABOLI SHRIRAM SAHARE OPEN 100.00000

1188 3190855421030937 APURVA RAMESH CHAWARE NT-B 100.00000

1189 3190855421030988 NAMISHA DASHRATH BHISHIKAR OPEN 100.00000

1190 3190858821030083 TEJAS RUSHI KULMETHE ST 100.00000

1191 3190855321028065 SHREYA PRAKASH DHAWAD OPEN 100.00000

1192 3191135321032886 TANJILA MUKTAR PATEL OBC 100.00000

1193 3190855421030873 KHUSHI MOHAN GANDHI OPEN 100.00000

1194 3190858821030174 KULSANGE ASHWINI DYANESHWAR ST 98.00000

1195 3191167821032178
MOHAMMAD DANISH MOHAMMAD RAFIQUE 

SHAIKH OPEN 98.00000

1196 3191167821032183 MANOJ ABA PACHORE OPEN 98.00000

1197 3190463121032654 BHAGYASHREE DNYANESHWAR BANKAR OPEN 98.00000

1198 3190856721028465 SALONI SHRIKISHAN DAGA OPEN 98.00000

1199 3191135321032752 KAJOL RAJENDRA DETHE SC 98.00000

1200 3190799821031740 KSHITIJA SHANKAR YELLARE OBC 98.00000
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1201 3190799821031761 SHADAB RIZWAN KHAN OPEN 98.00000

1202 3191167821032182 MANSI GAUTAM NIKAM SC 98.00000

1203 3191135321032841 SHRAVANI RAMESH DARBASTEWAR OBC 98.00000

1204 3190855421031047 SAMIKSHA VINOD SONONE SC 98.00000

1205 3190855421031030 SAMRUDDHI DINESH DHANDE OPEN 98.00000

1206 3190799821031705 PALLAVI UDDHAVRAO GAVHANE OPEN 98.00000

1207 3190858821029881 SIDDHI RAJESH CHURMURE OPEN 98.00000

1208 3190858821030182 VAISHALI KUSHER SC 98.00000

1209 3190463121032649 PRITI MOHAN BALGURE OBC 98.00000

1210 3190856721028459 RUCHA GANESH ANGRE OBC 98.00000

1211 3190858821030305 PEARL MURJI SATRA OPEN 98.00000

1212 3190799821031773 KIRAN SUGRIV BUDHNAR OPEN 98.00000

1213 3190799821031726 YOGESHWARI GOPAL KHACHKAD VJ-A 98.00000

1214 3190799821031683 WANOLE PRATIKSHA DAGADU ST 98.00000

1215 3194017021034170 DURVESH GIRISH GURAP SBC 98.00000

1216 3190463121032661 SHUBHAM VIJAY ITHAPE SEBC 98.00000

1217 3190855321028046 JANHAVI PRAMOD GAWANDE OPEN 98.00000

1218 3191135321032773 SHREYA VIJAYKUMAR TARE EWS 98.00000

1219 3190858821029879 MANASI SAHADEV PARAB OPEN 98.00000

1220 3191135321032722 TEJAL NITIN KHADE OPEN 98.00000

1221 3191167821032195 JYOTI GANGADHAR VIKHE OBC 96.00000

1222 3191135321033114 SUBHASH SITARAM KHADE SC 96.00000

1223 3191167821032204 MOHD RIZWAN MOHD ISHAQUE SHAIKH OPEN 96.00000

1224 3191167821032190 SARASVATIBEN RANJITBHAI PADVI ST 96.00000

1225 3191167821032170 SNEHA ASHOK RAMTEKE OPEN 96.00000

1226 3190858821029846 SNEHA MAHENDRA ZALTE SC 96.00000

1227 3190858821030198 KASHYAP MONALI MAHENDRA OPEN 96.00000

1228 3190855421030950 FALGUNI CHATURBHUJ HARSULKAR OPEN 96.00000

1229 3190858821030172 SHANTANU KUMAR SINGH OPEN 96.00000

1230 3190855421031004 PRANAY RAJENDRA KODAP ST 96.00000

1231 3190856721028432 ALFIYA JABEEN SHAIKH EWS 96.00000

1232 3191135321032740 BHAGYASHREE ARUN RASALE OBC 96.00000

1233 3190855421030879 SHUBHANGI SHAILESH GATTANI OPEN 96.00000

1234 3190858821030158 DARSHANA RAJU PADALE SC 96.00000

1235 3190799821031678 AISHWARYA ANIL KAMBLE SC 96.00000

1236 3190463121032652 VISHAKHA VIJAY AOCHAR OBC 96.00000

1237 3190463121032630 SWATEJA SUBHASH CHOPADE SC 96.00000

1238 3190855421030951 RENUKA SHESHRAO KAKDE OBC 96.00000

1239 3191135321032756 DHANRAJ RAMCHANDRA NAVATRE OBC 96.00000

1240 3190858821029844 NIKITA NARAYAN DIGHE ST 96.00000

1241 3191135321032856 NIDHI SUNIL JADHAV OBC 96.00000

1242 3190858821030260 TANVI CHANDRAKANT CHAKOTE OPEN 96.00000

1243 3190463121032668 PUNAM LAXMANRAO NIDWANCHE SEBC 96.00000

1244 3190858821030205 TANVI VASANT PATIL OBC 96.00000

1245 3190858821030271 MAYURI RAMESH LAVATE NT-C 96.00000

1246 3190856721028423 VIKAS SHIVAJI BEDRE OPEN 96.00000

1247 3190855321028066 PALAN DHAWAL GIRISH EWS 96.00000

1248 3191135321032911 RUTUJA SURESH TARU NT-B 96.00000

1249 3190856421029416 ASHUTOSH VINAYAK RUKADIKAR OBC 96.00000

1250 3191135321032810 VAISHNAVI ASHOKRAO INDURKAR OBC 96.00000
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1251 3190855321028029 SHREYASH RAMESHWAR BHAGAT OBC 96.00000

1252 3191135321033105 SMEET CHANDRAKANT SAMUDRE OPEN 96.00000

1253 3191135321032870 GAYATRI GORKSHA GAIKWAD SC 96.00000

1254 3190799821031699 PRACHI RAJESH KSHIRSAGAR OBC 96.00000

1255 3190858821030135 ABHIJEET ASHOK KSHIRSAGAR SC 94.00000

1256 3190855421031056 ANUP SHRIKRUSHNA RATHOD OPEN 94.00000

1257 3190799821031772 SANA ANJUM TAMIZODDIN SHAIKH OPEN 94.00000

1258 3194017021034174 AMIT ANIL WAINGANKAR OPEN 94.00000

1259 3190855421030906 PAYAL SHAMRAO NANNAWARE ST 94.00000

1260 3190855421030869 PRATIK NARESH MESHRAM SC 94.00000

1261 3190855421031005 KHUSHBU DNYANESHWAR SAYAM ST 94.00000

1262 3191135321032852 KARISHMA NATHRAO JADHAV OPEN 94.00000

1263 3191135321032754 NIKITA BHASKAR THOOL OPEN 94.00000

1264 3190856721028358 POOJA KESHAV JADHAV VJ-A 94.00000

1265 3191135321033161 GOURISHANKAR VINAYAK JAMADAR VJ-A 94.00000

1266 3190858821030151 SIDDHI SANTOSH MORE OPEN 94.00000

1267 3190799821031768 MONAL VIJAY JONDHALE SC 94.00000

1268 3191135321032833 SWATI ASHOK JAGTAP OPEN 94.00000

1269 3190855421031003 NIKITA HANUMAN GUDADE OPEN 94.00000

1270 3190858821029956 PRATIKSHA KISHOR GOLHAIT SC 94.00000

1271 3190855321028051 NIKITA GOVINDA CHOPADE OPEN 94.00000

1272 3191135321032912 MANDA NARAYAN GANGASAGAR SC 94.00000

1273 3190799821031691 RITU NAMDEO THORAT OPEN 94.00000

1274 3190855421031045 RUPEKSHA BHAURAO KHIRATKAR OBC 94.00000

1275 3190858821029968 SIMRAN ZULBAHAR VOHRA OPEN 94.00000

1276 3190856421029396 SAYALI SATISH KSHIRSAGAR OBC 94.00000

1277 3190858821030086 SAYALI BHANUDAS GAWADE OPEN 94.00000

1278 3190799821031698 ADITI SANJAY NAGARKAR SC 94.00000

1279 3190856721028443 PRIYANKA SHANKAR WAGH NT-D 94.00000

1280 3191167821032174 MANSI BHAUSAHEB JADHAV SC 94.00000

1281 3190856721028312 KRUSHNA PANDURANG DESHMUKH OPEN 94.00000

1282 3190856421029401 PRATHAMESH PRASAD JOSHI OPEN 94.00000

1283 3190855421030896 GAIDHANE DR.SONALI PANDHARI OBC 94.00000

1284 3190799821031675 ABDUL MAJEED OPEN 94.00000

1285 3190855421031298 MANSEE SANJAY DANGARE OBC 94.00000

1286 3190463121032667 SAKSHI HARIHARRAO SHEWALKAR OPEN 94.00000

1287 3190855421031041 YOGESH NAMADEORAO ZAKARDE ST 92.00000

1288 3190855421030839 SUPRIYA RAMESHRAO DIKONDWAR OPEN 92.00000

1289 3190856421029384 AISHWARYA ANIL VEDPATHAK OBC 92.00000

1290 3190856721028313 REVATI VINAYAK KANADE OPEN 92.00000

1291 3190858821029906 ANUSHKA JAYESH PATANGE OPEN 92.00000

1292 3190856421029393 NEHA ADAPPA MASRAJ OBC 92.00000

1293 3191167821032206 NIRZARA CHANDRAKANT TRIBHUVAN OPEN 92.00000

1294 3190856721028398 PRATIBHA RAJENDRA AGALE OPEN 92.00000

1295 3191135321032816 SIDDHESH VINOD HADAL ST 92.00000

1296 3191135321032799 SHUBHAM UMAKANT KSHIRSAGAR OPEN 92.00000

1297 3190855321028053 ANUSHKA SANJIV ROHANKAR OBC 92.00000

1298 3190858821030163 SANJIVANI RAMESH KHANDALE OPEN 90.00000

1299 3190855321028030 ANJALI JAMANDAS BHATTAD OPEN 90.00000

1300 3191135321032804 APURVA GAIKWAD SC 90.00000
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1301 3190856421029407 VINAYAK SATISH SAWANT OPEN 90.00000

1302 3191135321032811 KOMAL SHIVRAJ RATHOD VJ-A 90.00000

1303 3190855421030961 DIPIKA ASHOK THAKARE OBC 90.00000

1304 3190463121032648 PUNAM KESHAV GHIGE SEBC 90.00000

1305 3191167821032165 RUTUJA RAJENDRA LAVANDE OPEN 90.00000

1306 3190855421030863 SONAM PRATAPSINGH MADAVI ST 88.00000

1307 3190858821029927 BHAGYASHRI LAXMAN KARANDE NT-B 88.00000

1308 3190858821030116 MANJIRI SANJAY MAHAJAN OPEN 88.00000

1309 3190856721028333 NAYAN PRAKASH GADVE SC 88.00000

1310 3190858821029820 DIPEEKA SHANKARRAO GAWANDE OPEN 88.00000

1311 3190856721028395 VAISHNAVI VIJAYRAO DANDE OPEN 88.00000

1312 3191135321032891 SIDDHI SUNIL SAPATE OBC 88.00000

1313 3190855321028045 SEEMAN MUNEEB KHAN YAHYA KHAN OPEN 88.00000

1314 3190855421030922 NIKITA VIJAY TURARE NT-C 88.00000

1315 3190855421030915 POOJA DULESING MENDHE OBC 88.00000

1316 3190799821031692 AAKANKSHA CHAKRADHAR SURYAWANSHI OBC 88.00000

1317 3190855421030872 ANKITA ANANT DANAO OBC 88.00000

1318 3191135321033119 SOHEL LIYAKAT SHAIKH OPEN 88.00000

1319 3190856721028341 SARIKA RAMKISHAN ZALKE ST 88.00000

1320 3190856721028342 SHUBHANGI PANDURANG SONTAKKE SC 88.00000

1321 3190855321028052 RASHMI ASHOK CHOUBE EWS 88.00000

1322 3190858821029916 ARCHANA BHAUSAHEB AHIRE OBC 86.00000

1323 3190855421030944 RUHI PRAMOD KUMBHARE OPEN 86.00000

1324 3191167821032143 SAURABH DAMODHAR GAIKWAD OPEN 86.00000

1325 3190855421030902 SHIVANI BHIMRAO PAWAR VJ-A 86.00000

1326 3190856721028411 HARSHADA GAUTAMRAO CHOPADE OPEN 86.00000

1327 3190858821030203 RAJSHREE DEEPAK RASURE EWS 86.00000

1328 3190463121032679 SAMRUDDHI PRADIP MANE SEBC 86.00000

1329 3190858821030288 PRIYANKA BABULAL JADHAO VJ-A 84.00000

1330 3190858821030012 POOJA VINOD MANDALE OPEN 84.00000

1331 3191167821032222 RUSHALI ARUN WARANKAR OBC 84.00000

1332 3190858821029944 ASHWINI SHANKARLAL BETHE ST 84.00000

1333 3190855421030876 SAHIL KUSUMAKAR GHORPADE SC 84.00000

1334 3191135321032872 POOJA KISANDEV BHAVAR OBC 84.00000

1335 3191135321032819 SOMESH SANTOSH GADEKAR OBC 84.00000

1336 3190855421030829 PRATIK PANKAJ WAIRAGADE SC 84.00000

1337 3191135321032913 PRASHANT SUMANTRAO RAUT OBC 84.00000

1338 3190855321028001 SAMAN ZUBY WAHED SYED OPEN 84.00000

1339 3190855421030936 BHAGYASHREE PRAKASH BHARNE SC 82.00000

1340 3190856421029389 ABHISHEK HANMANT MORE OPEN 82.00000

1341 3190856421029381 MAHIMA SNEHAL MUKHARJEE SC 82.00000

1342 3190858821030054 HINDESH VINODKUMAR NAIDU OPEN 82.00000

1343 3190855421031021 TAJ AFREEN ABDUL ATIK SHEIKH OPEN 82.00000

1344 3190799821031777 ADITI RAMPRAKASH VYAWHARE OPEN 82.00000

1345 3190855421031060 SAKSHI BANDU TAREKAR OBC 82.00000

1346 3190858821030036 TIRTH DILIP BERGAL NT-C 82.00000

1347 3190856721028466 PORNIMA PANDITRAO GHUGE OPEN 80.00000

1348 3190858821030159 SUMAN VITHAL SALUNKE OPEN 80.00000

1349 3190858821030184 SAYALI ISHWAR SHINDE OPEN 80.00000

1350 3191135321032738 AKSHAY RAMHARI KHARSADE OPEN 80.00000
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1351 3190856721028370 SHRUTI JANARDHAN NAWLE OBC 80.00000

1352 3190855421030886 UMA RAJKUMAR PATLE OBC 78.00000

1353 3190463121032666 AMOL RAMKISAN PAKHARE SC 78.00000

1354 3190855321028050 VEDANT SANJEEV DESHMUKH SEBC 78.00000

1355 3190856721028363 SMITA ARUNRAO NAND OPEN 78.00000

1356 3190799821031718 VAISHNAVI INDAL RATHOD VJ-A 78.00000

1357 3190855421031002 SAKSHI SANJAY GANDOLE OBC 78.00000

1358 3191167821032228 NIKHIL GOPICHAND JADHAV EWS 78.00000

1359 3191167821032164 SUMEET MAHAVIR JAIN OPEN 76.00000

1360 3190856421029428 ROHIT ADAPPA MASRAJ OPEN 76.00000

1361 3190855421030874 TEJASWINI SANJAY KALBANDE OBC 76.00000

1362 3190855421030921 GAURI SHANKAR KASARE OPEN 76.00000

1363 3190855421030933 NANDINI VINOD ZORE OBC 76.00000

1364 3190855421030923 KALYANI KISHOR MAHESHWARI OPEN 74.00000

1365 3190463121032643 PRIYA ABHIJIT HANDORE OBC 74.00000

1366 3190855421030960 PRAMOD UDAYSHANKAR PANDEY OPEN 74.00000

1367 3190856721028455 SACHIN RATNAKAR MAGHADE SC 74.00000

1368 3190463121032629 ASHWINI RAJENDRA DHADE SBC 74.00000

1369 3190855421031008 ROHIT SHYAM MUTKALWAR OPEN 74.00000

1370 3190463121032656 SANDHYA BALIRAM TIPALE OPEN 72.00000

1371 3190858821029887 KIRAN CHANDRABHAN MESHRAM SC 70.00000

1372 3191135321032899 MEHJABEEN HAMID SHAIKH OPEN 70.00000

1373 3190799821031755 SAROJ PANDURANG GANGNAR OPEN 70.00000

1374 3190799821031696 JYOTI SANGRAM PETEKAR OPEN 68.00000

1375 3190858821030248 SIMRAN CHANDRAKANT MOHITE SC 68.00000

1376 3190855421031051 PAYAL SHERCHAND JADHAV VJ-A 64.00000


